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Mpo Hac

3acHoBaHun y 1898 poui MpAT «BepxHbofHinpoBCcbKMi
NMBapHO-MeXaHiYHMI 3aBOfAY», CoYaTKy crnewianizyBaBca Ha
BMMYCKY YaBYHHOI TPyOM Ta NpoAyKLUii CiNbCbKOroCcnoaapcbKo-
ro npu3HayeHHs. lisHiwe, 3 pO3WMPEHHAM NINPUEMCTBA, 4O
acopPTUMEHTY NpoayKLii foAanuca BunnaBka Ta obpobka cra-
ni, KONIbOPOBUX MeTaniB.

MpAT «BepxHbOAHINPOBCbKMUI NNBAPHO-MEXaHIYHWI
3aBOf)» 3HAXO4MTbCA B MOCTINHOMY [UHAMIYHOMY PO3BWUT-
Ky, 6e3nepepBHe BMPOBafXEHHA NepesoBMX TEXHOMOTIN BU-
POOHMLTBA Ta NPOQisbHE HaBYAHHA CNIBPOOGITHMKIB KOMNaHiI|
3abe3neyyioTb HaBULLY AKICTb NPOAYKLi Mig BNAaCHOW TOpro-
BOK MapKoto «VAy, WO BigNoBigaEe CBITOBMM BUMOraMm i CTaH-
AapTam.

Bca npogykuia Toprosoi mapkm «VA» BUrOTOBAAETbCA Me-
TOAOM rapAYoro 06'eMHOro LWTaMMyBaHHA 3 NATYHHOTO Npy-
Ta BnacHoro Bupo6Huutea mapku CW617N. MNepeBarn gaHoro
meToAy BUPOOHMLTBA:

- NigByLLEHa MiLHICTb BUPOOY 3a paxyHOK NAAaCTUYHOI
pedopmaLlii MeTany B npoLeci WTaMnyBaHHSA

- BifCYTHICTb NpuxoBaHNX AedekTiB (Nop, pakoBVH)

— BUCOKa TOYHICTb reomeTpii BUpoby

- BinbL BULLA BTOMHA MILHICTb - GinbLUKIA CTPOK CNY0u

[MOCTINHWI KOHTPOMb AKOCTI BUrOTOBMIAEMOI NPOAYKLiT Ha
KOXHOMY 3 eTaniB, MOUMHAoUN 3 CMPOBKHM Ta BUPOOHMLTBA
npyTa NaTyHHOro, O Nepefayi roToBOI NPOoAYyKLii Ha cknag, Ta
OTPUMaHHA 3aMoBneHHA KnieHToMm - 3abe3neuye BNeBHEHICTb
y 6e3g0raHHi poboTi HaLoT NpoAyKLiT NPOTArom TpUBanoi Ta
aKTMBHOI ekcnnyaTauil.

MpAT «BepXHbOAHINPOBCbKMUIN NMBAPHO-MeXaHiYHUA 3a-
BOAY» OAMH i3 HaNbiNbLWNX eKcnopTepiB BUPOOIB 3 NaTyHi B YKpai-
Hi. M 3aBX v roToBI 3anNponoHyBaTH KpalLli yMOBM criBnpaLli 4na
HaLLKX NAPTHePIB, NPO WO CBI4YUTb NOMUT Ha Hally NPOAYKLilo B
KpaiHax €Bponu Ta As3ii, O NOCTINHO 3pOCTaE.



About Us

“Verkhnedneprovsky Casting and Mechanical Plant”
was founded in 1898. It initially specialized in the pro-
duction of cast iron pipes and agricultural products. Lat-
er, with the enterprise expansion smelting and process-
ing of steel and non-ferrous metals were added to the
range of products.

PJSC “Verkhnedneprovsky Foundry and Mechani-
cal Plant” is constantly developing, continuously imple-
menting advanced production technologies and spe-
cialized training of the company’s employees. The plant
ensures the highest quality of manufactured products
under its own brand “VA” that meets international re-
quirements and standards.

All products of the “VA” brand are produced by hot
forging from a brass rod of our own production, mark
CW617N.The advantages of this production method are:

- increased product strength due to plastic
deformation of the metal during stamping

- no hidden defects (pores, holes)

- high accuracy of product geometry

- higher fatigue strength - longer service life

Constant quality control of manufactured products at
each stage starting from raw materials and brass rod pro-
duction to the transfer of finished products to the ware-
house and receipt of the order by the Client provides
confidence in the excellent work of our products during
long and active operation period.

PJSC “Verkhnedneprovsky Foundry and Mechanical
Plant” is one of the largest exporters of brass products in
Ukraine. We are always ready to offer the best conditions
for cooperation for our partners. This is evident from the
fact that demand for our products in Europe and Asia is
constantly growing.
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@iTuHrn / Fittings

HINE/b / Nipple

HINE/b NEPEXIAHWI / Adapter nipple

MYQ®TA / Coupling

MYQ®TA MEPEXIAHA / Reducing coupling

NEPEXIOHWK / Reducer

OYTOPKA / Threaded bushing

KYTHWK I3 BHYTPILIHbOH PI3bBOI0 / Female threaded angle joint
KYTHUK I3 30BHILLHbOIO PI3bBOI0 / Male threaded angle joint
KYTHWK NEPEXIAHWN / Adaptor angle joint

TPINHWK 13 BHYTPILUHbOIO PI3bBOIO / Female threaded branch tee
TPIVHUK 13 30BHILUHbOIO PI3bBOI0 / Male threaded branch tee
TPIVIHWK NEPEXIAHIN / Branch tee adapter

3'€JHAHHA HINENbHI MPAMI (AMEPUKAHKA) / Straight union fitting

3'€ AHAHHA HINENbHI KYTOBI (AMEPMKAHKA KYTOBA) / Corner union fitting
MYOTW PO3'€MHI KOMBIHOBAHI PPR I3 BHYTPILLIHbOIO PI3bBOIO / A union with ppr female end
MY®TW PO3'€MHI KOMBIHOBAHI PPR I3 30BHILLHbOIO PI3bBOIO / A coupling with ppr male end

NOJOBXYBAUI / Elongator/extension pole
OUIbTP CITYACTUW / Strainer filter
3BOPOTHI KNTAMAH / Non-return valve

3AMNYLLKW 13 BHYTPILHbOIO PI3bBOI0 / Female threaded head pipe plug

3AMYLLKW 13 30BHILLIHbOIO PI3bBOI0 / Male threaded head pipe plug

KOMMNEKTW NMPUERHYBAbHI AN MPUCTPOIB OBJIIKY / Metering devices connection kit
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12-13
14-15
16-17
18-19
20-21
22-23
24-25
26-27
28-29
30-31
32-33
34-37
38-39
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42-43
44-45
46-49
50-51
52-53
54-55
56-57
58-59



3MICT / CONTENTS

HAKIHEYHUIK 13 BHYTPILLHbOIO PI3bbOI0 / Female threaded nipple
HAKIHEYHWK 13 30BHILLHbOIO PI3bBOIO / Male thread nipple
3'EOHAHHA TPYBYATE ANA LUIAHTA / Tube connection for hose
TPIAHWKIA INA LTAHTA / Tee for hose

KOHTPTAWKW, KOHTPFAKW LIAVBM / Lock nut, lock nut washer

3M1H TPYBHWW, 3r1H TPYBHWIA B 360PI / PIPE BEND, PIPE BEND ASSEMBLY
rinb3u ANA JATYUKIB TEMNEPATYPU / Sleeves for temperature sensor
AETANI ANA HACOCHWX CTAHLIA / Parts for pumping stations

BIABIA HAKJTALHW TPYBHWIA / Pipe consignment tap (insert)
LUTYLIEP 3/IMBHWN (BPI3AHHSA ANA EMHOCTI) / Drain nozzle
MATPYBOK EKCLIEHTPUKOBWIA / Eccentric reducer

KPAH PAZIATOPHIW KYTOBW / CORNER RADIATOR FAUCET

BeHTtuni 3anipHi mygToBi / Valve shut-off coupling

BEHTWI 3ANIPHI MY®TOBI (BOLA) / A shut-off valve (water)

BEHTWNbHI TONOBKM (KPAHBYKCU) iNA BEHT. 1563P BOAA 10 75 PO 3 MAX. / Faucet stem with handwheel (water)
BEHTWUNbHI TONOBKW (KPAHBYKCW) ANA BEHT. 1563P BOLIA 10 75 NMPO / Faucet stem without handwheel (water)
BEHTWJ1I 3AMNIPHI MYOTOBI (MAPA) / A shut-off valve (steam)

BEHTWNbHI TONOBKM (KPAHBYKCW) ANA BEHT. 1561P MAPA 10 225 PO 3 MAX. / Faucet stem with handwheel (steam)
BEHTWNbHI TONOBKM (KPAHBYKCW) 119 BEHT. 1551P MAPA [0 225 INPO / Faucet stem without handwheel (steam)
KPAH BOLLOPO3BIPHUW KPH15 (KB-15) / Water hydrant KpH15

FONOBKW BEHTUIbHI 4191 3MILLYBAYA / Mixer headwork

MoxexHi BeHTMi / Fire valves
MOXEXHWN BEHTUb MYOTOBI KYTOBWUIA / Corner fire hydrant (valve)
MOXEXHWN BEHTUb MYOTOBWW / Fire hydrant (valve)

60-61
62-63
64-67
68-69
70-71
72-73
74-75
78-79
78-79
78-79
78-79
78-79

80-81
82-83
84
85
86-87
88
89
90-91
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92-93
94-95
96-97






OITUHTWU / FITTINGS

J1aTyHHi pi3b60Bi GITMHIM BUKOPUCTOBYIOTLCA A1 CTBOPEHHSA PO3'EMHIX 3'€AHaHb Ha Tpyb6onpo-
BOAAX Pi3HOro npu3HavyeHHA (XONIo4HOro Ta rapsayoro BOAONOCTaYaHHA, ONajieHHs Ta iH.), po3ra-
NYXEHHS X OKPeMMX YaCTUH, Nepexoay Ha TpyOy 6inblioro abo MeHWoro giameTpy, NigKMoYeHHA
CaHTeXHiIYHOro obnagHaHHaA (bornepwn, CMCTEMU OUYULLEHHA BOAM TOLLO) Ta Npunaais o6miKy.

Pi3b6oBi ¢iTHIM TOproBoi Mapkn «VA» BUrOTOBAAOTLCA METOLOM rapAYoro 06'eMHOro Wram-
nyBaHHA 3 NaTyHHOro npyTa BnacHoro BMpo6bHuutea Mapkn CW617N. QiTrHrM i3 30BHiLWHIM pi3b-
6M1EeHHAM MaloTb HACIUKW, WO YTPUMYIOTb repMeTH3yoUnin MaTepian, AnA 3pYYHOCTI MOHTaxy Ta Ha-
AiHOT repmeTm3adii 3'egHaHHA. 3a 6a>kaHHAM KnieHTa, Ana NoKpaleHHA 30BHILWHbOIO BUMMAZY Ta
NiABULLEHHA CTINKOCTI 4O KOPO3ii BUPOOU MOXyTb OyTW HiKkenbOBaHUMMN.

Brass threaded fittings are used to create separable joints on pipeline for various purposes (cold
and hot water supply, heating, etc.), branching of its parts, sizing to a pipe of larger or smaller di-
ameter, connecting plumbing equipment (boilers, water purification systems, etc.) and metering
devices.

Threaded fittings of the VA brand are produced by hot forging from a brass rod of our own
production, mark CW617N. Male fittings have notches that retain the sealing material for easiness
of installation and reliable pressurization. At the request of the Client the products can be nick-
el-plated, this can be made for better external view and in order to increase corrosion resistance.



BJ/IM3

®
VA

Aptukyn /
Code
AO0530A
A0501-1A
AO501A
A0546A
A0502-1A
A0502A
AO0505A
AO0506A
A0506-1A
AO516A
AO0535A
A0536A

HaimeHyBaHHA /
Name

Hinenb nig npokn. ly 10 3
Hinenb nig npokn. iy 15 3
Hinenb npamuin fy 15 3
Hinenb (nogosx.) Ay 15 3
Hinenb nig npokn. fy 20 3
Hinenb npamun ly 20 3
Hinenb npamuin noc. Ay 25 3
Hinenb npamuin iy 25 3
Hinenb nig npokn. fy 25 3
Hinenb npamuin ly 32 3
Hinenb npamun [y 40 3
Hinenb npamwui Jy 50 3

Po3mip /
Size

3/8"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
3/4"3
3/4"3

1”3

1”3

1”3
11/4"3
11/2"3
2"3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
200/50
150/50
150/50
100/50
80/20
80/20
50/25
50/25
50/25
25/5
20/10
10/5

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,019
0,028
0,027
0,041
0,038
0,037
0,105
0,065
0,068
0,100
0,130
0,205



HINEJNb / NIPPLE

NPAMUI

e

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn /
Code
A0530A(HK)
A0501-TA(HK)
AO0501A(HK)
A0546A(HK)
A0502-1A(HK)
A0502A(HK)
AO0505A(HK)
AO0506A(HK)
A0506-1A(HK)
A0516A(HK)
A0535A(HK)
A0536A(HK)

HanmeHyBaHHA /

Hinenb Hik. nig npokn. ly 10 3
nig npokn. fly 153
npamun fly 15 3

(nogosx.) Oy 153
nig npokn. [ly 20 3

Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.
Hinenb Hik.

Name

npamun [ly 20 3

npamuin noc. ly 25 3
npamun [y 25 3
nig npokn. fly 25 3
npamun [ly 32 3

npamui [y 40 3
npamui [y 50 3

Posmip /
Size

3/8"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
3/4"3
3/4"3

1”3

1”3

1”3
11/4"3
11/2"3
2"3

rig WiAHP

v

Hopma nak., w. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package

200/50
150/50
150/50
100/50
80/20
80/20
50/25
50/25
50/25
25/5
20/10
10/5

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,019
0,028
0,027
0,041
0,038
0,037
0,105
0,065
0,068
0,100
0,130
0,205
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ApTukyn /
Code
A0542A
A0542-1A
AO511A
A0511-1A
AO0513A
A0513-1A
AO0512A
A0512-1A
AO0514A
A0514-1A
AO0593A
A0594A
AO0510A
AO0509A
A0522A
A0543A
A0544A
A0545A

HaimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

Hinenb nepexig. Ay 153x 103
Hinenb nep. nig npok. iy 153x 103
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 203 x 153
Hinenb nig npokn. y 203x 153
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 253x 153
Hinenb nep. nig npok. ly 253x 153
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 253x 203
Hinenb nep. nig npok. fly 253 x 20 3
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 323x 153
Hinenb nep. nig npok. ly 323x 153
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 323x203
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 323x 253
Hinenb nepexia. Ay 40 3 x20 3
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 403 x 253
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 403 x 323
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 503 x 253
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 50 3 x32 3
Hinenb nepexig. Ay 503 x40 3

Po3mip /
Size

1/2"3x3/8"3
1/2"3x3/8"3
3/4"3x1/2"3
3/4"3x1/2"3
1"3x1/2"3
1"3x1/2"3
1"3x3/4"3
1"3x3/4"3
11/4"3x1/2"3
11/4"3x1/2"3
11/4"3x3/4"3
11/4"3x1"3
11/2"3x3/4"3
11/2"3x1"3
11/2"3x11/4"3
2"3x1"3
2"3x11/4"3
2"3x11/2"3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

200/10
200/10
100/50
100/50
60/20
60/20
60/20
60/20
30/10
30/10
40/10
30/10
30/10
20/10
20/10
15/5
15/5
15/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,023
0,023
0,037
0,038
0,060
0,060
0,060
0,060
0,109
0,109
0,103
0,098
0,130
0,130
0,130
0,200
0,200
0,195



HINENb NEPEXIAHWIA / ADAPTER NIPPLE

r
,/ |
X
[
v
HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
Aptukyn/ HarimeHyBaHHA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg

AO0542A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 153x 103 1/2"3x3/8"3 200/10 0,023
A0542-1A(HK) Hinenb nep. nig npok. Ay 153x103  1/2"3x3/8"3 200/10 0,023
AO0511A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 203 x 153 3/4"3x1/2"3 100/50 0,037
A0511-1A(HK) Hinenb nig npokn. Jy 203x 153 3/4"3x1/2"3 100/ 50 0,038
AO0513A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 253x 153 1"3x1/2"3 60/20 0,060
A0513-1A(HK) Hinenb nep. nig np. Ay 253x 153 1"3x1/2"3 60/20 0,060
AO0512A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 253x 203 1"3x3/4"3 60/20 0,060
A0512-1A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 253x 203 1"3x3/4"3 60/20 0,060
AO0514A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 323x 153 11/4"3x1/2"3 30/10 0,109
A0514-1A(HK) Hinenb nep. nig np. Ay 323x 153 11/4"3x1/2"3 30/10 0,109
A0593A(HK) Hinenb nepexig. ly 323x20 3 11/4"3x3/4"3 40/10 0,103
A0594A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 323x 253 11/4"3x1"3 30/10 0,098
AO0510A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 40 3 x20 3 11/2"3x3/4"3 30/10 0,130
AO0509A(HK) Hinenb nepexig. y 403 x 25 3 11/2"3x1"3 20/10 0,130
A0522A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 403x 32 3 11/2"3x11/4"3 20/10 0,130
A0543A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 503 x 25 3 2"3x1"3 15/5 0,200
A0544A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 50 3x32 3 2"3x11/4"3 15/5 0,200
AO0545A(HK) Hinenb nepexia. Ay 503 x40 3 2"3x11/2"3 15/5 0,195



BJ/IM3

®
VA

Aptukyn /
Code
AO0301A
AO0305A
AO0351A
A0302A
A0352A
A0353A
A0354A
AO0355A
A0356A

HaimeHyBaHHA /
Name

Mydta ly 10 B
MydTa L=28 [ly 158
Mydta ly 158
MydTa L=31 Iy 20 B
Mydta ly 20 B
MydTa [y 25 B
Mydta ly 32 B
MydTa [y 40 B
Mydta ly 50 B

Po3mip /
Size
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"8
2"B

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopob6ka / Maker / Box / Package
- / -
100/ 20
100/ 20
60/20
60/20
30/10
20/5
15/3
10/2

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,032
0,037
0,071
0,052
0,073
0,115
0,150
0,230
0,340



MYO®OTA / COUPLING

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

Aptukyn /
Code
A0301A(HK)
A0305A(HK)

(HK)
A0302A(HK)
A0352A(HK)
A0353A(HK)
A0354A(HK)
A0355A(HK)

(HK)

HaimeHyBaHHA /
Name

MydTa HikenosaHa [ly 10 B
MydTa HikenoBaHa L=28 [ly 15 B
MydTa HikenosaHa [ly 15 B
MydrTa HikenoBaHa L=31 [ly 20 B
MydTa HikenosaHa [ly 20 B
MydTta HikenosaHa [ly 25 B
MydTa HikenosaHa [ly 32 B
MydTa HikenosaHa [ly 40 B
MydTa HikenboBaHa [ly 50 B

Posmip /
Size
3/8"
1/2"
172"
3/4"
3/4"

1"
11/4"

11/2"8

2"B

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

_/_

100/ 20

100/ 20

60/20

60/20

30/10
20/5
15/3
10/2

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,032
0,037
0,071
0,052
0,073
0,115
0,150
0,230
0,340




BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
A0321A
A0343A
A0342A
A0306A
A0331A
A0332A
A0333A
A0312A
A0334A
A0335A
A0336A
A0337A
A0338A
A0339A
A0340A
A0341A

HaiimeHyBaHHs /
Name

MydTa nepexigHa ly 158x 8B
MydTa nepexigHa [y 158x 10 B
MydTa nepexigHa ly 208 x 158

MydTa nep. nonerw. ly 208 x 158

MydTa nepexigHa ly 258x 158
MydTa nepexigHa [y 25 B x 20 B
MydTa nepexigHa ly 32Bx 158
MydTa nepexigHa [y 32 8 x 20 B
MydTa nepexigHa ly 32 8x 20 B
MydTa nepexigHa ly 32 Bx 25 B
MydTa nepexigHa [y 40 B x 20 B
MydTa nepexigHa [y 40 B x 25 B
MydTa nepexigHa ly 40 8 x 32 B
MydTa nepexigHa [y 50 B x 25 B
MydTa nepexigHa ly 50 8x 32 8
MydTa nepexigHa [y 50 B x 40 B

Po3mip /
Size

3/8"Bx 1/4"B
1/2"Bx3/8"8B
3/4"Bx1/2"B
3/4"Bx 1/2"B
1"Bx1/2"B
1"Bx3/4"B
11/4"8x1/2"8
11/4"8x3/4"B
11/4"8x3/4"B
11/4"8x1"B
11/2"8x3/4"B
11/2"Bx1"8B

11/2"Bx11/4"8B

2"Bx1"B
2"Bx11/4"8
2"Bx11/2"8B

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

-/-
-/-
60/20
60/20
40/20
40/20
40/10
30/5
30/5
30/5
20/5
20/5
20/5
15/3
15/3
15/3

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,032
0,031
0,071
0,046
0,070
0,081
0,110
0,119
0,110
0,110
0,135
0,165
0,176
0,240
0,240
0,265



MYOTA NEPEXIAHA / REDUCING COUPLING

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTukyn /
Code
A0321A(HK)
A0343A(HK)
A0342A(HK)
A0306A(HK)
A0331A(HK)
A0332A(HK)
A0333A(HK)
A0312A(HK)
A0334A(HK)
A0335A(HK)
A0336A(HK)
A0337A(HK)
A0338A(HK)
A0339A(HK)
A0340A(HK)
A0341A(HK)

>

HaimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

MydTa nepexigHa ly 158x 88
MydTa nepexigHa y 158x 10 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa [y 20 8 x15 B
MydrTa Hik. nep. nonerw. ly 208 x 15 8
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa [y 25 8 x15 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa [y 25 B x20 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa ly 32B8x 158
Mydrta Hik. nepexigHa [y 32 8 x 20 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa y 32 8x 20 B
Mydrta Hik. nepexigHa [y 32 B x 25 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa y 40 B x 20 B
Mydrta Hik. nepexigHa [y 40 B x 25 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa ly 40 B x 32 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa [y 50 B x25 B
MydrTa Hik. nepexigHa [y 50 B x32 B
MydTa Hik. nepexigHa [y 50 B x40 B

Po3mip /
Size

3/8"Bx 1/4"B
1/2"Bx3/8"B
3/4"Bx1/2"B
3/4"Bx1/2"B
1"Bx1/2"B
1"Bx3/4"B
11/4"8x1/2"B
11/4"8x3/4"B
11/4"8x3/4"B
11/4"'8x1"B
11/2"Bx3/4"B
11/2"Bx1"B

11/2"8x11/4"8

2"Bx1"B
2"Bx11/4"8
2"Bx11/2"8

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / MakeT / Box / Package

-/-
-/-
60/20
60/20
40/20
40/20
40/10
30/5
30/5
30/5
20/5
20/5
20/5
15/3
15/3
15/3

Bara, Kr/
Weight, kg
0,032
0,031
0,071
0,046
0,070
0,081
0,110
0,119
0,110
0,110
0,135
0,165
0,176
0,240
0,240
0,265



BJ/IM3

®
VA

Aptukyn /
Code
A0619A
AO601A
A0603A
A0609A
A0602A
A0613A
AO0608A
A0620A
A0607A
A0605A
A0635A
A0604A
A0606A
A0618A
A0610A
A0631A
A0632A
A0633A
A0634A

HaiimeHyBaHHA /
Name

MepexigHnk ly 158x 10 3
MepexigHnk ly 158x 15 3
MepexigHnk ly 208 x 15 3
MepexigHuk [y 20 B x 20 3
MepexigHnk y 258x 15 3
MepexigHuk [y 25 8x 20 3
MepexigHnk [y 258 x 25 3
Mepexignnk ly 328x 153
MepexigHnk [y 32 8x 20 3
MepexigHnk ly 32 8x 25 3
MepexigHnk ly 32B8x 323
MepexigHuk [y 40 B x 20 3
MNepexigHuk [y 40 B x 25 3
MepexigHnk [ly 40 8 x 32 3
MNepexigHuk [y 40 B x 40 3
MepexigHuk [y 50 B x 25 3
MepexigHnk ly 50 8 x 32 3
MepexigHuk [y 50 B x 40 3
MepexigHnk [y 50 B x 50 3

Po3mip /
Size

1/2"Bx3/8"3
1/2"8x1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3
1"Bx1/2"3
1"Bx3/4"3
1"Bx1"3
1/4"8x1/2"3
1/4"Bx3/4"3
1/4"Bx1"3
1/4"Bx11/4"3
1/2"B8x3/4"3
1/2"Bx1"3
1/2"Bx11/4"3
1/2"Bx11/2"3
2"Bx1"3
2"Bx11/4"3
2"Bx11/2"3
2"Bx2"3

—

QN . G . QPG . [N

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package

200/ 100

150/50

100/50
80/40
60/20
50/25
40/20
40/10
40/10
30/10
25/5
25/5
20/5
20/5

_/_

15/5
15/5
15/5
12/4

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,023
0,025
0,036
0,038
0,060
0,060
0,069
0,100
0,092
0,096
0,108
0,142
0,142
0,142
0,155
0,215
0,210
0,200
0,215



MNEPEXIAHWK / REDUCER

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTukyn /
Code
A0619A(HK)
A0601A(HK)
A0603A(HK)
A0609A(HK)
A0602A(HK)
A0613A(HK)
HK)
HK)
HK)
HK)
A0635A(HK)
A0604A(HK)
AO0606A(HK)
A0618A(HK)
A0610A(HK)
A0631A (HK)
A0632A (HK)
A0633A (HK)
A0634A (HK)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

HalimeHyBaHHs /
Name

MepexigHnK HIK. [y 158X 103
MepexigHuK HiK. [y 15B8x 153
MepexigHnK HiK. [y 208 x 153
MepexigHuk Hik. [y 20 B x 20 3
MepexigHnK HiK. [y 25B8x 153
MepexigHuK HiK. Ay 25 B x 20 3
MepexigHuk HIiK. [y 25 B x 253
MepexigHuK HiK. [y 32Bx 153
MepexigHnk HiK. [y 32 B x 20 3
MepexigHuK HIiK. [y 32 B x 25 3
MepexigHnK HiK. [y 32 Bx 323
MepexigHuK Hik. [y 40 B x 20 3
MepexigHuk HiK. [y 40 B x 25 3
MepexigHuK HIiK. [ly 40 B x 32 3
MepexigHuk Hik. [y 40 B x 40 3
MepexigHuK HiK. [y 50 B x 25 3
MepexigHuk HiK. [y 50 B x 32 3
MepexigHuk Hik. [y 50 B x 40 3
MepexigHuk HiK. Ay 50 B x 50 3

Po3mip /
Size

1/2"Bx3/8"3
1/2"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3
1"8x1/2"3
1"Bx3/4"3
1"Bx1"3
1/4"Bx 1/2"3
1/4"Bx3/4"3
1/4"Bx1"3
1/4"Bx11/4"3
1/2"Bx3/4"3
1/2"Bx1"3
1/2"Bx11/4"3
1/2"Bx11/2"3
2"Bx1"3
2"Bx11/4"3
2"Bx11/2"3
2"Bx2"3

_

U U U G

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

200/100
150/50
100/50
80/40
60/20
50/25
40/20
40/10
40/10
30/10
25/5
25/5
20/5
20/5
_/-
15/3
15/5
15/5
12/4

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,023
0,025
0,036
0,038
0,060
0,060
0,069
0,100
0,092
0,096
0,108
0,142
0,142
0,142
0,155
0,215
0,210
0,200
0,215

21



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
A0701A
A0723A
A0752A
A0702A
A0704-1A
A0705-1A
AO0710A
AO0711A
A0712A
A0753A
AO0714A
A0754A
A0755A
A0756A
A0757A

HalimeHyBaHHs /

Name

OyTtopka [ly153 x M10B nig fAaTumk

OyTopka ly 153x8 8

OyTopka ly 153x 108
OyTopka [ly 203x 158
OyTopka [ly 253x 158
OyTopka [ly 253x 208
OyTopka [ly 323x 158
OyTopka [ly 323x 208
OyTopka [ly 323x 258
OyTopka [ly 403 x 20 B
OyTopka [ly 403 x 258
OyTopka [ly403x 32 B
OyTopka [ly 503 x 258
OyTopka [ly 503x 32 B
OyTopka [ly 508 x40 B

Po3mip /
Size

1/2"3xm10B
1/2"3x1/4"8
1/2"3x3/8"B
3/4"3x1/2"8B
1"3x1/2"8
1”"3x3/4"8B
11/4"3x1/2"8B
11/4"3x3/4"8B
11/4"3x1"B
11/2"3x3/4"8B
11/2"3x1"B
11/2"3x11/4"8
2"3x1"B
2"3x11/4"B
2"Bx11/2"8

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package
200/ 100
200/ 100
200/ 100
100/ 20
60/ 20
60/ 20
40/10
40/20
40/10

25/5
30/10
30/10

20/5

20/5

20/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0.035
0,024
0,018
0,034
0,066
0,054
0,130
0,113
0,089
0,160
0,140
0,110
0,265
0,225
0,175



OYTOPKA / THREADED BUSHING

r
X
Y
HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
Aptukyn / HainimeHyBaHHA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg

A070TA(HK) OyTopka Hik. ly153x m108 nig gat.  1/2"3xm10B 200/100 0.035
A0723A(HK) OyTopKa Hik. [ly 153x 8B 1/2"3x88B 200/ 100 0,024
A0752A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 153x 108 1/2"3x108 200/100 0,018
A0702A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly203x 158 3/4"3x1/2"8 100/20 0,034
A0704-1A(HK)  DyTopka Hik. ly 253x 158 1"3x1/2"8B 60/20 0,066
A0705-1A(HK)  DyTopka Hik. ly 253 x 20 B 1"3x3/4"8B 60/20 0,054
AO0710A(HK) OyTopka Hik. ly 323x 158 11/4"3x1/2"B 40/10 0,130
A0711A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 323x20 8B 11/4"3x3/4"8B 40/ 20 0,113
A0712A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 323x 258 11/4"3x1"8 40/10 0,089
A0753A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 40 3x 20 B 11/2"3x3/4"8B 25/5 0,160
A0714A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 403 x 25 B 11/2"3x1"8 30/10 0,140
A0754A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 403x 32 B 11/2"3x11/4"8 30/10 0,110
A0755A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 503x 25 B 2"3x1"8 20/5 0,265
A0756A(HK) OyTopka Hik. [ly 503 x 32 B 2"3x11/4"8 20/5 0,225
A0757A(HK) OyTopka Hik. ly 50 B x 40 B 2"Bx11/2"8B 20/5 0,175




BJ/IM3
®

Aptukyn /
Code
A0101-1A
AO0101A
A2301A
A0102-1A
A0128-1A
A0134A
AO0135A
AO0157A

HalimeHyBaHHs /
Name

KyTHUK i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 15
KyTHUK noc. i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 15
KyTHUK 3 Kpin. i3 BH. pi3bb. [y 15
KyTHUK i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 20
KyTHUK i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 25
KyTHUK i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 32
KyTHUK i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 40
KyTHUK i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 50

Pozmip /

Size
1/2"B
1/2"8
1/2"8
3/4"B

1"
11/4"8B
11/2"8

2"B

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

60/30
60/30
40/20
30/10
-/-
10/2
6/2
5/1

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,057
0,075
0,081
0,080
0,145
0,235
0,406
0,520



KYTHUK I3 BHYTPIWWHbOIO PI3bBOIO / FEMALE THREADED ANGLE JOINT

A
HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
Aptukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr/
Code Name Size Kopob6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
A0T01-TA(HK) KYTHUVK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 15 1/2"8 60/30 0,057
A010TA(HK) KyTHUMK Hik. noc. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 15 1/2"8 60/30 0,075
A2301A(HK) KyTHWK HiK. 3 Kpin. i3 BH. pi3b6. ly 15 1/2"B 40/20 0,081
A0102-1A(HK) KYTHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 20 3/4"B 30/10 0,080
A0128-1A(HK)  KyTHMK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 25 1" -/- 0,145
A0134A(HK) KYTHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 32 11/4"B 10/2 0,235
AO0T35A(HK) KyTHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 40 11/2"8 6/2 0,406

A0157A(HK) KyTHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 50 2"B 5/1 0,520



BJ/IM3

®
VA

Aptukyn /
Code
AO0113A
A0132A
AO0131A

HalimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

KyTHUK 3 BypT. i3 30BH. pi3b6. [y 15
KyTHWK i3 30BH. pi3b6. [y 20
KyTHWVK i3 30BH. pi3b6. [y 25

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"3
3/4"3
1”3

A TR
R

ol

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopob6ka / Maker / Box / Package
60/20
40/10
_/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,057
0,082
0,195



KYTHUK I3 30BHILWWHDbLOIO PI3bBOIO / MALE THREADED ANGLE JOINT

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

Aptukyn/
Code
AO0113A(HK)
A0132A(HK)
AO013TA(HK)

HaiimeHyBaHHA /
Name

KYTHUK HiK. 3 6ypT. i3 30BH. pi3b6. fly 15
KYTHUK HiK. i3 30BH. pi3b6. Oy 20
KYTHUK HiK. i3 30BH. pi3bb. [y 25

Pozmip /

Size
1/2"3
3/4"3

1”3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

60/20
40/10
/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,057
0,082
0,195




BJ/IM3
®

ApTtukyn /
Code

A0122-1A
A0122A
AO0115A
AO0112A
AO0104A
A0120-1A
AO0148A
AO0105A
AO0106A
AO0150A
AO0136A
A0137A
AO0156A

HanmeHnyBaHHs /
Name

KyTHuk nep. ly 158x 15 3
KyTHuK nep. noc. ly 158x 153
KyTHuK nep. nig npokn. ly 158x 15 3
KyTHuk nep. ly 208 x 15 8B
KyTHuK nep. ly 208 x 15 3
KyTHuK nep. ly 20 B x 20 3
KyTHuK nep. noc. ly 20 8 x 20 3
KyTHuK nep. ly 203x 153
KyTHuk nep. ly 203x 158
KyTHuK nep. ly 253x25 B
KyTHunk nep. ly 328x32 8
KyTHuK nep. ly 40 B x 40 3
KyTHuK nep. ly 50 B x 50 3

Po3mip /
Size

1/2"Bx1/2"3
1/2"Bx 1/2"3
1/2"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"B
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"3x1/2"3
3/4"3x1/2"8
1”"3x1"B
11/4"Bx11/4"3
11/2"Bx11/2"3
2"Bx2"3

Hopma nak., w. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package
60/20
60/20
60/20
40/20
50/10
40/10
40/10
60/30
50/25

-/-
10/2
8/2
25/1

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,057
0,075
0,065
0,077
0,083
0,080
0,110
0,080
0,069
0,198
0,230
0,350
0,520



KYTHUK NEPEXIAHUW / ADAPTOR ANGLE JOINT

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn /
Code

A0122-1A(HK)
AO0122A(HK)
AOT15A(HK)
AO0T12A(HK)
AO0T04A(HK)
A0120-1A(HK)

KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.
KYTHUK HiK.

HaiimeHyBaHHA /
Name

nep. Ay 158x 153
nep.noc. ly 158x 153
nep. nig npokn. ly 158x 153
nep.y20Bx 158
nep.dy20B8x 153
nep.y 208 x 203
nep.noc. ly 208 x 20 3
nep.y203x 153
nep.y203x158
nep.ly 253x258
nep.ly32Bx328
nep.y 408 x40 3
nep. Ay 508 x503

Po3mip /
Size

1/2"8x1/2"3
1/2"Bx1/2"3
1/2"8x1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"B
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"3x1/2"3
3/4"3x1/2"B
1"3x1"B
11/4"Bx11/4"3
11/2"Bx11/2"3
2"Bx2"3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package

60/20
60/ 20
60/20
40/20
50/10
40/10
40/10
60/30
50/25
_/-
10/2
8/2
25/1

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg

0,057
0,075
0,065
0,077
0,083
0,080
0,110
0,080
0,069
0,198
0,230
0,350
0,520

29



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn / HanmeHyBaHHsA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr/
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
A0242-1A TpifHWK i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 15 1/2"8B 40/20 0,070
A0208A TpiitHWK i3 BH. pi3b6. noc. Ay 15 1/2"8 40/20 0,085
A0219-1A TpifHWK i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 20 3/4"B 20/5 0,097
A0218-1A TpiNHWK i3 BH. pi3bb. [ly 25 1”8 15/5 0,192
A0208-1A TpifHWK i3 BH. pi3bb. [y 32 11/4"8 8/2 0,274
A0207-1A TpifHWK i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 40 11/2"8 6/2 0,365

A0238A TpifHWK i3 BH. pi3b6. fly 50 2"B 10/1 0,560



TPIVHUK 13 BHYTPILLUHbOIO PI3bBOIO / FEMALE THREADED BRANCH TEE

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

Aptukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHsA / Posmip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /

Code Name Size Kopo6ka / MakeT / Box / Package Weight, kg
A0242-1A(HK) TpiHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 15 1/2"8 40/20 0,070
A0208A(HK) TpiHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. noc. ly 15 1/2"8 40/20 0,085
A0219-1A(HK) TpiliHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 20 3/4"8B 20/5 0,097
A0218-1A(HK) TpiiHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 25 1”8 15/5 0,192
A0208-1A(HK) TpiHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 32 11/4"8 8/2 0,274
A0207-1A(HK) TpiliHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [y 40 11/2"8 6/2 0,365

A0238A(HK) TpiliHUK HiK. i3 BH. pi3b6. [ly 50 2"B 10/1 0,560




BJ/IM3

®
VA

Aptukyn /
Code
A0214A
A0285A
A0246A
A0275A

HalimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

TpifHWK i3 30BH. pi3b6. [y 15
TpifHWK i3 30BH. pi3bb. moc. ly 15
TpifHWK i3 30BH. pi3bb. [y 20
TpifHWK i3 30BH. pi3b6. [y 25

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"3
1/2"3
3/4"3
1”3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopob6ka / Maker / Box / Package

50/25

50/25
20/5
15/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,070
0,110
0,097
0,218



TPINHWK I3 30BHILHbOIO PI3bBOIO / MALE THREADED BRANCH TEE

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn / HanmeHyBaHHs / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
A0214A(HK) TpifHWK HiK. i3 30BH. pi3b6. [y 15 1/2"3 50/25 0,070
A0285A(HK) TpifHWK HiK. i3 30B. pi3b6. noc. [y 15 1/2"3 50/25 0,110
A0246A(HK) TpifHWK HiK. i3 30BH. pi3b6. [y 20 3/4"3 20/5 0,097
A0275A(HK) TpiHWK HiK. i3 30BH. pi3b6. [ly 25 1”3 15/5 0,218




BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTukyn /
Code
A0202A
A0203A
A0221A
A0213A
A0282A
A0215A
A0284A
A0204A
A0283A
A0211A
A0281A
A0212A
A0217A
A0224A
A0227A
A0260A
A0261A

HaiimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

TpinHnk n. y 153 x 158 xm10

TpinHuk n. ly 203 x 208 x M10

TpinHuk n. ly 253 x 258 x M10

TpinHnk nep. Ay 158x158%x 153
TpinHnk noc. ly 158x 158%x 153
TpinHnk nep. Qy 153x 158X 153
TpinHnk noc. ly 153x158x 15 3
TpinHnk nep. Jy 158x 153x 153
TpinHnk noc. ly 158x 153x 15 3
TpinHnk nep. Ay 158x153x 158
TpinHnk noc. ly 158x153x 158
TpinHvk nep. ly 20 8 x158x20 B
TpinHnk nep. Ay 158x208x 158
TpinHuK nep. y 203 x 15 8% 20 3
TpinHnk nep. ly 158x203x 158
TpinHnk nep. ly 208 x 153x20 B
TpinHnk nep. ly 208 x 158%x 203

Po3mip /

Size
1/2"3x1/2"8xm10 B
3/4"3x3/4"Bxm10B
1"3x1"Bxm108B
1/2"Bx1/2"8x1/2"3
1/2"8x1/2"8x1/2"3
1/2"3x1/2"8%x 1/2"3
1/2"3x1/2"8%x 1/2"3
1/2"Bx1/2"3x1/2"3
1/2"8x1/2"3x1/2"3
1/2"Bx1/2"3x1/2"8
1/2"8x1/2"3x1/2"8
3/4"Bx1/2"Bx3/4"B
1/2"8x3/4"8x1/2"8B
3/4"3x1/2"Bx3/4"3
1/2"8x3/4"3x1/2"B
3/4"Bx 1/2"3x3/4"B
3/4"Bx1/2"Bx3/4"3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package

40/20
_/-
_/-

40/20

40/20

40/20

40/20

50/25

50/25

40/20

40/20

20/20

30/10

30/10

30/10

20/10

20/10

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,085
0,110
0,155
0,070
0,090
0,070
0,100
0,070
0,092
0,070
0,090
0,097
0,090
0,090
0,084
0,092
0,095



TPIMHUK NEPEXIAHWIA / BRANCH TEE ADAPTER

zef A
HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
ApTtukyn / HalimeHyBaHHs / Pozmip / Hopma nak,, wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopobka/ Maker /Box /Package ~ Weight, kg
A0202A(HK) TpiHMK HK. n. ly 153 x 158 xM10 1/2"3x1/2"8xm10 B 40/20 0,085
A0203A(HK) TpiHMK HK. . [ly 203 x 208 x M10 3/4"3x3/4"8xm10B =//= 0,110
A0221A(HK) TpiHMK HK. . ly 253 x 258 xM10 1"3x1"BxM10B -/- 0,155
A0213A(HK) TpinHuK HiK. nep. Ay 158x 15B8x 153 1/2"8x1/2"Bx1/2"3 40/20 0,070
A0282A(HK) TpiHMK HiK. noc. ly 158x 158x 15 3 1/2"8x1/2"8x1/2"3 40/20 0,090
A0215A(HK) TpinHuK HiK. nep. Ay 153x158x 153 1/2"3x1/2"Bx 1/2"3 40/20 0,070
A0284A(HK) TpiHMK HiK. noc. ly 153x158x 153 1/2"3x1/2"Bx 1/2"3 40/20 0,100
A0204A(HK) TpinHuK HiK. nep. Ay 158x 153x 153 1/2"8x1/2"3x1/2"3 50/25 0,070
A0283A(HK) TpiHMK HiK. noc. Ay 158x 153x 153 1/2"8x1/2"3%x1/2"3 50/25 0,092
A0211A(HK) TpinHuK HiK. nep. Ay 158x 153x 158 1/2"8x1/2"3x1/2"B 40/20 0,070
A0281A(HK) TpiHMK HiK. noc. ly 158x 153x 158 1/2"8x1/2"3x1/2"8 40/20 0,090
A0212A(HK) TpinHuK Hik. nep. ly 20 8 x158x 20 B 3/4"Bx1/2"8x3/4"B 20/20 0,097
A0217A(HK) TpinHuK Hik. nep. ly 158x208x 158 1/2"8x3/4"BXx1/2"8B 30/10 0,090
A0224A(HK) TpinHuK HiK. nep. ly 203 x 158x 203 3/4"3x1/2"Bx3/4"3 30/10 0,090
A0227A(HK) TpinHuK Hik. nep. ly 158x203x 158 1/2"8x3/4"3x1/2"8 30/10 0,084
A0260A(HK) TpinHuK HiK. nep. ly 208 x 153x 208 3/4"Bx 1/2"3x3/4"8B 20/10 0,092
A0261A(HK) TpinHuK Hik. nep. ly 208 x 158x203 3/4"Bx1/2"8x3/4"3 20/10 0,095
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BJIM3

®
VA

ApTukyn /
Code
A0262A
A0263A
A0265A
A0266A
A0267A
A0268A
A0252A
A0253A
A0254A
A0255A
A0206A
A0271A
A0272A
A0273A
A0274A

HanmeHyBaHHsA /
Name

TpinHuK nep. y 208 x 153 x 20 3
TpinHWK nep. y 203x 153x20 3
TpinHnk nep. ly 158x20B8 X% 153
TpinHnK nep. y 158x203x 15 3
TpinHnK nep. y 153x20Bx 15 3
TpinHK nep. Ay 153x203x 153
TpinHnk nep. ly 208 x 203 x 20 B
TpinHuK nep. y 20 3x 20 B x 20 3
TpinHmk nep. y 20 8 x 20 8 x 20 3
TpinHuK nep. ly 203x 203 x 20 B
TpinHmk nep. Ay 258x 158x 258
TpinHuK nep. ly 258x 258X 253
TpinHuk nep. Ay 258x 253x 253
TpinHuK nep. ly 258x253x25 B
TpinHmk nep. Ay 253x258x 253

Po3mip /

Size
3/4"Bx 1/2"3x3/4"3
3/4"3x1/2"3x3/4"3
1/2"Bx3/4"Bx 1/2"3
1/2"Bx3/4"3x1/2"3
1/2"3x3/4"Bx 1/2"3
1/2"3x3/4"3x1/2"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3x3/4"B
3/4"3x3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"Bx3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"3x3/4"3x3/4"B
1"Bx1/2"Bx1"B
1"Bx1"BXx1"3
1"Bx1"3x1"3
1"Bx1"3x1"B
1"3x1"Bx 1”3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package

20/10
30/10
30/10
30/10
30/10
30/10
20/5
20/10
30/5
20/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,097
0,087
0,090
0,088
0,085
0,083
0,097
0,097
0,097
0,097
0,167
0.170
0.184
0,192
0,210



TPINMHWK NEPEXIAHUIA / BRANCH TEE ADAPTER

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTukyn /
Code
A0262A(HK)
A0263A(HK)
A0265A(HK)
A0266A(HK)
A0267A(HK)
A0268A(HK)
A0252A(HK)
A0253A(HK)
A0254A(HK)
A0255A(HK)
A0206A(HK)
A0271A(HK)
A0272A(HK)
A0273A(HK)
A0274A(HK)

>

>

AR AR AR AR AR ABERsSAEs

HanmeHyBaHHsA /

TpiNHUK HiK.
TpPiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpPiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpPiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.
TpPiNHUK HiK.
TpiNHUK HiK.

Name
nep.y208x 153x203
nep.ly203x153x203
nep.y 158x208x 153
nep.y 158x203x 153
nep.y 153x20B8x 153
nep.y 153x203x 153
nep.ly208x203x208B
nep. ly 203x208x 203
nep.ly208x208x203
nep.ly 203x203x208
nep.y258x158x258
nep.ly 258x258x253
nep.ly 258x253x253
nep.ly 258x253x258
nep.ly 253x258x253

Po3mip /

Size
3/4"Bx 1/2"3x3/4"3
3/4"3x1/2"3x3/4"3
1/2"Bx3/4"Bx 1/2"3
1/2"Bx3/4"3x1/2"3
1/2"3x3/4"8x1/2"3
1/2"3x3/4"3x1/2"3
3/4"Bx3/4"3x3/4"8B
3/4"3x3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"Bx3/4"Bx3/4"3
3/4"3x3/4"3x3/4"B
1"Bx1/2"Bx 1"B
1"Bx1"BXx 1”3
1"Bx1"3x1"3
1"Bx1"3x1"B
1"3x1"Bx1"3

Hopma nak., . / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package

20/10
30/10
30/10
30/10
30/10
30/10
20/5
20/10
30/5
20/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5

Bara, Kr /
Weight, kg
0,097
0,087
0,090
0,088
0,085
0,083
0,097
0,097
0,097
0,097
0,167
0.170
0.184
0,192
0,210
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BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTukyn /
Code
B0809A
B0810A
B0811A
B0841A
b0842A
B0843A

HaiimeHyBaHHA /

3'eAHaHHA Hin.
3'eAHaHHA Hin.
3'eAHaHHA Hin.
3'eAHaHHA Hin.
3'eAHaHHA Hin.
3'eAHaHHA Hin.

Name

npave y 15
npamve [y 20
npamve [y 25
npame [ly 32
npame [ly 40
npamve [y 50

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"
3/4"
'IVI
11/4”
11/2"
2”

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package

200/20
105/15
60/10
50/5
32/4
24/2

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,065
0,090
0,157
0,220
0,245
0,430



3’€ AHAHHA HINEJIbHI NPAMI (AMEPUKAHKA) / STRAIGHT UNION FITTING

Z 7 7 7

VA A A4

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn /

Code
B0809A(HK)
B0810A(HK)
B0811A(HK)
B0841A(HK)
B0842A(HK)
B0843A (HK)

HaiimeHyBaHHA /

3'eHaHHA HiN
3'eHaHHA HiN
3'eHaHHA HiN
3'eHaHHA HiN
3'eHaHHA HiN
3'eHaHHA HiN

Name

. npAmMe Hik. fly 15
. npAmMe Hik. [ly 20
. npAmMe Hik. fly 25
. npAmMe Hik. [ly 32
. npAmMe Hik. [ly 40
. npame Hik. Ay 50

Po3mip /

Size
172"
3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2"
2!’

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package
200/20
105/15
60/10
50/5
32/4
24/2

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,065
0,090
0,157
0,220
0,245
0,430



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn / HalimeHyBaHHsA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
B0838A 3'efHaHHA Hin. kyToBe [ly 15 1/2" 40/10 0,110

B0839A 3'epHaHHA Hin. KyToBe [ly 20 3/4" 20/5 0,160



3'€AHAHHA HINEJIbHI KYTOBI (AMEPUKAHKA KYTOBA) / CORNER UNION FITTING

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

Aptukyn/ HanmeHyBaHHA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
B0838A(HK) 3’efHaHHA HiM. KyToBe HiK. [y 15 172" 40/10 0,110

B0839A(HK) 3’eHaHHA HiM. KyToBe HiK. [ly 20 3/4" 20/5 0,160



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
B0812A
B0814A
B0816A
B0818A
B0820A
B0822A

MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.

HaiimeHyBaHHA /

Name
Komb. PPR i3 BH
Komb6. PPR i3 BH
Komb6. PPR i3 BH
Komb6. PPR i3 BH
Komb6. PPR i3 BH
Komb6. PPR i3 BH

. pi3b6. 1/2"x 20

. pi3bb. 3/4"x 25

. pi3b6. 1"x 32

. pi3b6. 1 1/4"x 40
. pi3bb. 1 1/2"x 50
. pi3b6. 2"x 63

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"x 20
3/4"x 25
1"x32
11/4"x 40
11/2"x 50
2"x 63

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
160/ 20
160/ 10
150/5
25/5
20/4
10/2

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,060
0,095
0,122
0,190
0,355
0,530



MYO®TK PO3'€MHI KOMBIHOBAHI PPR 13 BHYTPILLHbOIO PI3bBOIO / A UNION WITH PPR FEMALE END

VAR AR A AV 4




BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
B0813A
B0815A
B0817A
B0819A
B0821A
B0823A

MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.
MydTa pos.

HaiimeHyBaHHs /

Name
Komb6. PPR i3 30BH
Komb6. PPR i3 30BH
Komb6. PPR i3 30BH
Komb6. PPR i3 30BH
Komb6. PPR i3 30BH
komb6. PPR i3 30BH

. pi3bb. 1/2"x 20

. pi3bb. 3/4"x 25

. pi3p6. 1"x 32

. pi3b6. 1 1/4"x 40
.pi3b6. 11/2"x 50
. pi3b6. 2"x 63

Posmip /
Size
1/2"x 20
3/4"x 25
1"x 32
11/4"x 40
11/2"x 50
2"x 63

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
150/ 20
70/10
50/5
20/5
16/4
10/2

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,065
0,099
0,131
0,215
0,390
0,592



MYO®TK PO3'€MHI KOMBIHOBAHI PPR 13 30BHILLHbOIO PI3bBOI0 / A COUPLING WITH PPR MALE END




BJ/IM3

®
VA

Aptukyn /
Code
A030501A
A030502A
A030503A
A030504A
A030505A
A030506A
A030507A
A030508A
A030509A
A030510A
A030511A
A030512A
A030513A
A030514A
A030515A
A030516A
A030517A
A030518A
A030519A
A030520A
A030521A
A030522A
A030523A
A030524A

MopoB.
MopoBx.
MopoB.
MopoBx.
MopoB.
MopoBX.
MopoBx.
MopoB.
MopoBXx.
MopoB.
MopoBX.
MopoBX.
MopoBx.
MopoB.
MopoBx.
MopoB.
MopoBXx.
MopoB.
MopoBXx.
MopoB.
MopoBXx.
MopoB.
MopoBXx.
MopoB.

HaiimeHyBaHHA /
Name

non. (aoBx. 10 Mm
non. (aoBx. 15 mm
non. (aoBx. 20 Mm
non. (1oBx. 25 mm
non. (aoex. 30 Mm
non. (aoBx. 40 Mm
non. (aoBx. 50 Mm
non. (aoBx. 60 Mm
non. (gosx. 70 mm) ly 15
non. (gosx. 80 mm) ly 15
non. (gosx. 90 mm) y 15
non. (gosx. 100 mm) Ay 15
non. (gosx. 10 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 15 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 20 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 25 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 30 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 40 mm) ly 20

)

)

)

)

Ay 15
Ay 15
Ay 15
Ay 15
Ay 15
Ay 15
Ay 15
Ay 15

Do o DS

non. (gosx. 50 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 60 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 70 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 80 mm) [y 20
non. (gosx. 90 mm) ly 20
non. (gosx. 100 mm) fy 20

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"x10L
1/2"x15L
1/2"x20L
1/2"x 25 L
1/2"x30L
1/2"x40 L
1/2"x50L
1/2"x 60 L
1/2"x70L
1/2"x 80 L
1/2"x90 L
1/2"x 100 L
3/4"x10L
3/4"x15L
3/4"x20L
3/4"x25L
3/4"x30L
3/4"x 40 L
3/4"x50L
3/4"x 60 L
3/4"x70L
3/4"x 80 L
3/4"x90 L
3/4"x 100 L

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
150/50
100/ 50
100/ 50
80/40
60/ 20
30/10

_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,026
0,031
0,037
0,043
0,050
0,062
0,075
0,091
0,102
0,113
0,123
0,134
0,036
0,040
0,047
0,053
0,060
0,073
0,086
0,098
0,112
0,125
0,138
0,151



NOAOBMYBAYI / ELONGATOR/EXTENSION POLE

[7

Hikenbosani / Nickel-plated

Aptukyn /
Code
A030501A
A030502A
A030503A
A030504A
A030505A
A030506A
A030507A
A030508A
A030509A
A030510A
A030511A
A030512A
A030513A
A030514A
A030515A
A030516A
A030517A
A030518A
A030519A
A030520A
A030521A
A030522A
A030523A
A030524A

HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK

(< B (g e () < (e el < [ [l

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.

HalimeHyBaHHs /
Name

HiK. (goBx. 10 mm) fly 15
HiK. (goBX. 15 mm) fly 15
HiK. (BoBx. 20 mm) fly 15
HiK. (BoBX. 25 mm) fly 15
HiK. (BoBx. 30 mm) fly 15
HiK. (BoBX. 40 mm) fly 15
HiK. (goBx. 50 mm) fly 15
HiK. (BoBX. 60 mm) fly 15
HiK. (goBx. 70 mm) fly 15
HiK. (BoBx. 80 mm) fly 15
HiK. (BoBx. 90 mm) fly 15
HiK. (goBx. 100 mm) [y 15
HiK. (goBx. 10 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBX. 15 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBx. 20 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBX. 25 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBx. 30 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBX. 40 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBx. 50 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBX. 60 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBx. 70 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (BoBx. 80 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (oBx. 90 mm) [ly 20
HiK. (goBx. 100 mm) [y 20

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"x10L
1/2"x 15 L
1/2"x20L
1/2"x25L
1/2"x30L
1/2"x 40 L
1/2"x 50 L
1/2"x 60 L
1/2"x70L
1/2"x 80 L
1/2"x90 L
1/2"x 100 L
3/4"x10L
3/4"x15L
3/4"x20L
3/4"x25L
3/4"x30L
3/4"x40 L
3/4"x 50 L
3/4"x 60 L
3/4"x70L
3/4"x 80 L
3/4"x90 L

3/4"x 100 L

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
150/50
100/ 50
100/ 50
80/40
60/20
30/10

-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,026
0,031
0,037
0,043
0,050
0,062
0,075
0,091
0,102
0,113
0,123
0,134
0,036
0,040
0,047
0,053
0,060
0,073
0,086
0,098
0,112
0,125
0,138
0,151
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BJIM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
A030525A
A030526A
A030527A
A030528A
A030529A
A030530A
A030531A
A030532A
A030533A
A030534A
A030535A

[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.
[MopoBX.

HaiimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

non. (mosx. 15 mm) y 25
non. (mosx. 20 mm) y 25
non. (mosx. 25 mm) y 25
non. (mosx. 30 mm) y 25
non. (nosx. 40 mm) y 25
non. (gosx. 50 mm) y 25
non. (mosx. 60 mm) ly 25
non. (mosx. 70 mm) fy 25
non. (nosx. 80 mm) y 25
non. (mosx. 90 mm) y 25
non. (mosx. 100 mm) fly 25

Po3mip /
Size
1"x15L
1"x20L
1"x25L
1"x30L
1"x40L
1"x50L
1"x60 L
1"x70L
1"x80L
1"x90 L
1"x 100 L

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maxker / Box / Package
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,070
0,082
0,092
0,102
0,121
0,140
0,159
0,178
0,197
0,216
0,235



NOoAOBMYBAYI / ELONGATOR/EXTENSION POLE

Hikenbogani / Nickel-plated

ApTukyn /
Code
A030525A(HK)
A030526A(HK)
A030527A(HK)
A030528A(HK)
A030529A(HK)
A030530A(HK)
A03053TA(HK)
A030532A(HK)
A030533A(HK)
A030534A(HK)
AO030535A(HK)

MopoBsx.
MopoBX.
MopoBsx.
MopoBX.
MopoBsx.
MopoBX.
MopoBx.
MopoBX.
MopoBx.
MopoBx.
MopoBx.

HainmeHnyBaHHs /
Name

HiK. (goBx. 15 mm) [y 25
HiK. (BoB. 20 mm) [y 25
HiK. (BoBX. 25 mm) [y 25
HiK. (3oB. 30 mm) [y 25
HiK. (BoB. 40 mm) [y 25
HiK. (BoBx. 50 mm) [y 25
HiK. (BoBx. 60 mm) [y 25
HiK. (goBx. 70 mm) [y 25

HiK. (BoBx. 80 mm) [y 25

HiK. (3oBx. 90 mm) [y 25

HiK. (BoBx. 100 mm) ly 25

Po3mip /
Size
1"x15L
1"x20 L
1"x25L
1”"x30L
1"x40L
1"x50L
1"x60 L
1"x70L
1"x80L
1"x90 L
1”"x100L

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maxer / Box / Package
-/-
-/-
_/-
-/-
_/-
-/-
_/-
-/-
_/-
-/-
_/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,070
0,082
0,092
0,102
0,121
0,140
0,159
0,178
0,197
0,216
0,235



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
B3301A
Bb3302A
B3303A

HaimeHnyBaHHs /
Name

QinbTp ciTyacTuin gna sogm kocmin y 15
QinbTp ciTyacTuin ona sBogm Kocui [y 20
QinbTp ciTyacTuin gna sogm kocmin fly 25

Pozmip /
Size
1/2"
3/4"

1"

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

25/5
25/5
/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,125
0,175
0,290



®ObTP CITYACTUI / STRAINER FILTER

Hikenbogani / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn / HaimeHyBaHHa /
Code Name

B3301A(HK) QinbTp HiK. ciTy. Ana sogu Kocun fly 15
Bb3302A(HK) QinbTp HiK. ciTy. Ana ogn Kocun fly 20
B3303A(HK) QinbTp HiK. CiTY. Ana Bogun Kocun fly 25

Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /

Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg

1/2" 25/5 0,125

3/4" 25/5 0,175
1" -/- 0,290
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BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /

Code
B3601A
b3602A
B3603A
b3604A
B3605A
B3606A

HainmeHnyBaHHs /
Name

MydToBwii 3BopOTHI KnanaH [y 15
MydbToBuiA 3BopOTHI KnanaH Jy 20
MydbToBuii 3BopOTHI KnanaH [y 25
MydbToBuiA 3BOpOTHI KnanaH [y 32
MydbToBuii 3BopOTHI KnanaH Jy 40
MydbToBuiA 3BopOTHI KnanaH [y 50

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

o

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package
40/10
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,102
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-



3BOPOTHIN KNTAMAH / NON-RETURN VALVE

Hikenbosani / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn /
Code

B63601A(HK
Bb3602A(HK
B63603A(HK
b3604A(HK
B3605A(HK

(

)
)
)
)
)
B3606A(HK)

HainmeHnyBaHHs /
Name

MydbToBuiA 3BOpOTHI KnanaH Hik. fly 15
MydbToBUIA 3BOPOTHI KnanaH Hik. [y 20
MydbToBuiA 3BOpOTHI KnanaH Hik. [y 25
MydbToBMIA 3BOPOTHIl KnanaH Hik. [y 32
MydbToBuiA 3BOpOTHI KnanaH Hik. [y 40
MydbToBuMIA 3BOPOTHIN KnanaH Hik. Ay 50

Posmip /
Size
1/2"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

o

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / MakeT / Box / Package
40/10
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,102
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
A1001A
A1001Ako
A1002A
A1002Ako0
AT009A
A1009Ak0
A1010A
A1010Ako0
A1011A
A1011Ako
A1012A
A1012Ako

HaiimeHyBaHHA /
Name

3arnywka (kosnak) fly 15 B
3arnywwka (koBnak) 3 KoHTp. oTB. [ly 15 B
3arnywka (kosnak) ly 20 B

3arnywwka (koBnak) 3 KoHTp. oTB. [ly 20 B
3arnywka (kosnak) ly 25 B

3arnywwka (koBnak) 3 KoH. ote. [ly 25 B
3arnywka (konak) ly 32 8

3arnywwka (koBnak) 3 KOHTp. oTB. [ly 32 B
3arnywka (kosnak) ly 40 B

3arnywka (koBnak) 3 KOHT. oTB. [ly 40 B
3arnywka (konak) fly 50 B

3arnywKa (koBnak) 3 KOHT. oTB. [ly 50 B

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"8B
1/2"8B
3/4"8
3/4"8
1"B
1"B

11/4"8

11/4"8

11/2"8

11/2"8
2"B
2"B

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Makert / Box / Package
200/ 100
200/ 100
150/50
150/50
100/50
100/ 50
50/15
50/15
40/10
40/10

20/5
20/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,019
0,020
0,028
0,029
0,047
0,048
0,077
0,078
0,100
0,102
0,175
0,177



3AMYLWKHA I3 BHYTPILLHbOIO PI3bBOIO / FEMALE THREADED HEAD PIPE PLUG

S

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn / HainmeHyBaHHs /
Code Name
A1001A(HK) 3arnywka (koBnak) Hik. fly 15 B

A1001AKo(HK)  3arnyLKa (KoBnak
AT002A(HK) 3arnywka (koBnak
A1002AKo(HK)  3arnyLKa (KoBnak
AT009A(HK) 3arnywka (koBnak
A1009AKo(HK)  3arnyLKa (KoBnak
AT010A(HK) 3arnywka (koBnak
A1010AKo(HK)  3arnyLKa (KoBnak
A1011A(HK) 3arnywka (koBnak
A1011AKo(HK)  3arnyLKa (KoBnak
A1012A(HK) 3arnywka (koBnak
A1012AKo(HK)  3arnyLKa (KoBnak

AR P N A R A N A A PR R

3 KOHTP. OTB. HiK. [ly 15 B
Hik. [ly 20 B

3 KOHTP. OTB. Hik. [ly 20 B
Hik. [ly 25 B

3 K. 0. Hik. [ly 258

HiK. [ly 32 B

3 KOHTP. OTB. HiK. [ly 32 B
Hik. [ly 40 B

3 K. 0. Hik. [ly 40 B

Hik. [ly 50 B

3 KOHT. OTB. HiK. ly 50

Po3mip /

Size
1/2"B
1/2"B
3/4"8
3/4"B

1”8

1"B

11/4"8
11/4"8
11/2"8B
11/2"B
2"B
2"B

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
200/ 100
200/ 100
150/50
150/50
100/50
100/50
50/15
50/15
40/10
40/10

20/5
20/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,019
0,020
0,028
0,029
0,047
0,048
0,077
0,078
0,100
0,102
0,175
0,177




BJ/IM3
®

ApTtukyn /
Code
A1091A
A1091Ako
A1091-PA
A3001-1A
A1092A
A1092Ako0
A1092-PA
A1093A
A1093Ako
A1094A
A1094Ako0
A1095A
AT095Ak0
A1096A
A1096Ak0

HanmeHyBaHHsA /
Name

3arnywka (npo6ka) Ay 15 3

3arnywkKa (npobka) 3 KoHTp. oTB. ly 15 3
3arnyLka 3 rym. ywinbH. fly 153
3arnywka (npo6bka) i3 6yptom ly 15 3
3arnywka (npo6ka) [y 20 3

3arnywkKa (npobka) 3 KoHTp. oTB. [y 20 3
3arnyLuka 3 rym. ywinbH. fly 20 3
3arnywkKa (npobka) Ay 25 3

3arnywkKa (npobka) 3 KoHTp. oTB. [ly 25 3
3arnywkKa (npobka) dy 32 3

3arnywkKa (npobka) 3 KoHTp. oTB. [ly 32 3
3arnywkKa (npo6ka) [y 40 3

3arnywkKa (npobka) 3 KoHTp. oTB. [y 40 3
3arnywkKa (npo6ka) Ay 50 3

3arnywkKa (npobka) 3 KoHTp. oTB. ly 50 3

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
3/4"3
3/4"3
3/4"3
1”3
1”3
11/4"3
11/4"3
11/2"3
11/2"3
2"3
2"3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

200/100
200/100
200/100
200/50
100/50
100/50
100/50
80/20
80/20
40/10
40/10
25/5
25/5
15/5
15/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,020
0,021
0,023
0,031
0,030
0,031
0,031
0,052
0,053
0,089
0,090
0,120
0,122
0,185
0,187



3ATNYLWKN 13 30BHILWHDBOIO PI3bBOIO / MALE THREADED HEAD PIPE PLUG

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn /
Code

A1091A(HK)
A1091AKO(HK)
A1091-PA(HK)
A3001-1A(HK)
A1092A(HK)
A1092AKO(HK)
A1092-PA(HK)
A1093A(HK)
A1093AKO(HK)
A1094A(HK)
A1094AKO(HK)
A1095A(HK)
A1095A KO(HK)
A1096A(HK)
A1096AKO(HK)

HainmeHyBaHHs /
Name

3arnywka (npobka) Hik. ly 153

3arnywkKa (npobkKa) Hik. 3 KoHTp. oTB. ly 15 3
3arnyLka Hik. 3 rym. ywinoH. ly 20 3
3arnyLwka (Mpobka) Hik. i3 6yptom [ly 15 3
3arnywka (npobka) Hik. ly 20 3

3arnywkKa (npobkKa) Hik. 3 KoHTp. oTB. ly 20 3
3arnyLka Hik. 3 rym. ywinoH. ly 20 3
3arnywkKa (npobka) Hik. [y 25 3

3arnywka (npobka) Hik. 3 KOHTp. oTB. [ly 25 3
3arnywkKa (npobka) Hik. fly 32 3

3arnywka (npobka) Hik. 3 KOHTp. oTB. [ly 32 3
3arnywkKa (npobka) Hik. [ly 40 3

3arnywka (npobka) Hik. 3 KOHTp. oTB. [ly 40 3
3arnywkKa (npobka) Hik. ly 50 3

3arnywka (npobka) Hik. 3 KOHTp. oTB. [ly 50 3

Po3mip /

Size
1/2"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
1/2"3
3/4"3
3/4"3
3/4"3

1”3

1”3

11/4"3
11/4"3
11/2"3
11/2"3
2"3
2"3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopobka / Maker / Box / Package
200/ 100
200/ 100
200/ 100
200/ 50
100/50
100/50
100/50
80/20
80/20
40/10
40/10

25/5
25/5
15/5
15/5

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,020
0,021
0,023
0,031
0,030
0,031
0,031
0,052
0,053
0,089
0,090
0,120
0,122
0,185
0,187

57



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTukyn /
Code
B2705KA
52709-1KA
52709-1KpA
52709-1K6A
B2714K6A
52709-3KA
B2715-1KA
B2715-1K6A
B2715-1KnA
B2745KA
B2748KA
B2743KA
B2745K6A
B2748K6A
B2743K6A

HaiimenyBanHa /
Name

K-. npnepH. ana no6. TexH. ly 158x 103

K-T. npuenH. ana niv. soan 6e3 npokn. [ly 20 8 x15 3
K-T. npueaH. ana niv. soam 3 rym. npokn. [ly 208 x 15 3
K-. npuenH. ana niv. sogu 3 6ik. npokn. fly 208 x 153
K-. npuepH. ana n. 8. 3 6ik. npokn. L=38 ly 208 x 153
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. soam 6e3 npokn. ly 208 x 153
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. soam 6e3 npokn. ly 258x 203
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. sogu 3 6ik. npokn. fly 258 x 20 3
K-T. npregH. ana niv. ogm 3 npokn. 3 non. fly 258 x 20 3
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. soan 6e3 npokn. ly 32 8x 253
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. soan 6e3 npokn. ly 408 x 323
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. soam 6e3 npokn. [ly 50 8 x 40 3
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. sogu 3 6ik. npokn. fly 32 8x 253
K-T. npnenH. ana niv. sogu 3 6ik. npokn. fly 40 8 x 32 3
K-T. npuenH. ana niv. sogu 3 6ik. npokn. fly 50 8 x 40 3

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"x3/8"
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"3
3/4"Bx1/2"3
1"Bx3/4"3
1"Bx3/4"3
1"Bx3/4"3
11/4"8x1"3
11/2"8x11/4"3
2"Bx11/2"3
11/4"8x1"3
11/2"Bx11/4"3
2"Bx11/2"3

Hopwma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopotika / Maker /Box / Package

100/1
100/1
100/1
100/1
100/1
100/1
60/1
60/1
60/1
30/1
20/1
10/1
30/1
20/1
10/1

* KOMNIEKT NPUEAHYBaNbHUI ANA NiYWIbHUKIB BOAY (2 raiiku + 2 WTyLepu + 2 NpoKnaaKu)
* the connection kit for metering devices includes: 2 nuts with lock holes, 2 drain nozzles, 2 layings (biconite, paronite, rubber).

Bara, Kr/
Weight, kg
0,045
0,100
0,105
0,105
0,125
0,125
0,163
0,168
0,166
0,285
0,407
0,770
0,292
0,418
0,790



KOMMNEKT NPUEQHYBANbHI ANA NPUCTPOIB OBJIKY / METERING DEVICES CONNECTION KIT

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

Aptukyn /
Code

52705KA(HK)
52709-1KA(HK)
52709-1KpA(HK)
52709-1K6A(HK)
B2714K6A(HK)
52709-3KA(HK)
52715-1KA(HK)
52715-1K6A(HK)
52715-1KnA(HK)
52745KA(HK)
52748KA(HK)
52743KA(HK)
52745K6A(HK)
52748K6A(HK)
52743K6A(HK)

(T,
N
HaiimeHyBaHHA / Po3mip /
Name Size

K-T. nprepH. Hik. ana no6. exH. ly 158x 103 1/2"x 3/8"
K-T. nprepH. Hik. ana niv. Boam 6e3 npokn. [ly 20 8 x15 3 3/4"Bx1/2"3
K-T. nprepH. HiK. Ana aiv. sogw 3 rym. npokn. ly 208 x 153 3/4"Bx1/2"3
K-T. npueaH. Hik. ana niv. Bogm 3 6ik. npokn. ly 208 x 153 3/4"Bx1/2"3
K-1. npuenH. ana n. 8. 3 6ik. npokn. L=38 [ly 208 x 153 3/4"Bx1/2"3
K-1. npueaH. Hik. ana niv. sogy 6e3 npokn. ly 208 x 153 3/4"Bx1/2"3
K-T. npueaH. Hik. gna niv. sogy 6e3 npokn. ly 258x 203 1"Bx3/4"3
K-T. npueaH. Hik. ana niv. Bogm 3 6ik. npokn. ly 258x 20 3 1"Bx3/4"3
K-T. npueaH. HiK. anA niv. Bogn 3 npokn. 3 non. [ly 258x 20 3 1"Bx3/4"3
K-T. npuiepH. HiK. ana niv. sogy 6e3 npokn. fly 32B8x 253 11/4"Bx1"3
K-T. npueaH. Hik. na niv. sogy 6e3 npokn. ly408x323  11/2"Bx11/4"3
K-T. npueaH. Hik. ana niv. sogy 6e3 npokn. [ly 50 B x 40 3 2"Bx11/2"3
K-T. npueaH. Hik. ana niv. Bogm 3 6ik. npokn. [ly 32 8x 253 11/4"Bx1"3
K-T. npueaH. Hik. ana niv. Bogm 3 6ik. npokn. ly408x323  11/2"Bx11/4"3
K-T. npuepH. Hik. ana niv. Boau 3 6ik. npokn. [ly 50 8 x 40 3 2"Bx11/2"3

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
KopobiKa / Maker / Box / Package

100/1
100/1
100/1
100/1
100/1
100/1
60/1
60/1
60/1
30/1
20/1
10/1
30/1
20/1
10/1

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,045
0,100
0,105
0,105
0,125
0,125
0,163
0,168
0,166
0,285
0,407
0,770
0,292
0418
0,790
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ApTukyn /
Code
A2021A
A2025A
A2027A
A2029A
A2031A
A2033A
A2035A
A2037A
A2039-1A
A2039A
A2041A
A2043A
A2045A
A2047A
A2051A
A2067A
A2069A
A2071A

HaiimenyBaHHs /
Name

HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 6 Mm i3 BHYTP. pi3b6. 1Y 15

HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 8 Mm i3 BHYTP. pi3b6. Y 15

HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 10 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. AY 15
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 12 Mm i3 BHYTp. pib6. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 14 mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. AY 15
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 16 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 18 mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. AY 15
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 20 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 10 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 12 mm i3 BHyTp. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 14 mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 16 mwm i3 BHTp. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 18 mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 20 mwm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 25 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 20 MM i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 25
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 25 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 25
HakiHeuH. ana wnaHra 30 MM i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 25

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"BX 6 MM
1/2"Bx 8 MM
1/2"8x 10 Mm
1/2"Bx 12 MM
1/2"8x 14 Mm
1/2"Bx 16 MM
1/2"8x 18 Mm
1/2"8x 20 MM
3/4"Bx 10 Mm
3/4"Bx 12 Mm
3/4"Bx 14 Mm
3/4"Bx 16 MM
3/4"Bx 18 Mm
3/4"B x 20 MM
3/4"Bx 25 Mm
1"Bx 20 Mm
1"BXx 25 Mm
1"Bx 30 Mm

Hopma nak,, wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
KopobKa / Maxer / Box / Package

150/50
150/ 50
150/50
150/ 50
150/50
120/ 40
100/50
100/ 50
100/50
100/ 50
80/40
80/40
80/40
80/40
60/20
40/10
40/10
40/5

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,023
0,023
0,025
0,025
0,029
0,030
0,033
0,034
0,035
0,036
0,040
0,042
0,044
0,045
0,048
0,065
0,069
0,071
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£
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HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
ApTtukyn / HaiimeHnyBaHHs / Po3mip / Hopma nak., . / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopobika / Maxer / Box / Package Weight, kg

A2021A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. AnA wnaHra 6 Mm i3 BHyTp. pi3bb. 1Y 15 1/2"B X6 MM 150/50 0,023
A2025A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ana wnaHra 8 Mm i3 BHyTp. pi3bb. 1Y 15 1/2"BXx8 MM 150/50 0,023
A2027A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. And wnaxra 10 Mm i3 BHYTP. pi3bb. 1Y 15 1/2"8Xx 10 MM 150/50 0,025
A2029A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. AnA wnaHra 12 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3bb. Y 15 1/2"BXx 12 MM 150/50 0,025
A2031A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. And wnaxra 14 mm i3 BHYTP. pi3bb. 1Y 15 1/2"8 X 14 Mm 150/50 0,029
A2033A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. AnA wnaHra 16 MM i3 BHYTp. pi3bb. Y 15 1/2"BXx 16 MM 120/40 0,030
A2035A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. And wnaxra 18 mm i3 BHYTP. pi3bb. 1Y 15 1/2"8Xx 18 MM 100/50 0,033
A2037A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ana wnaxra 20 MM i3 BHYTP. pi3bb. Y 15 1/2"B X 20 MM 100/50 0,034
A2039-1A(HK)  HakiHeuH. Hik. ana wnaHra 10 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3bb. Y 20 3/4"8x 10 Mm 100/50 0,035
A2039A(HK) HakiHeuH. HiK. An wnaHra 12 Mm i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. Y 20 3/4"8x 12 Mm 100/50 0,036
A2041A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. AN wnaxra 14 mm i3 BHYTP. pi3bb. [1Y 20 3/4"8x 14 Mm 80/40 0,040
A2043A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. s Wwnaxra 16 Mm i3 BHyTp. pi3b6. 1Y 20 3/4"Bx 16 Mm 80/40 0,042
A2045A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ana wiaxra 18 Mm i3 BHyTp. pi3b6. 1Y 20 3/4"Bx 18 Mm 80/40 0,044
A2047A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. an wnaxra 20 MM i3 BHYTp. pi3b6. JY 20 3/4"B x 20 Mm 80/40 0,045
A2051A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. inA Wwnaxra 25 mMm i3 BHYTP. pi3b6. [1Y 20 3/4"8x 25 Mm 60/20 0,048
A2067A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ana wnaxra 20 MM i3 BHYTP. pi3b6. Y 25 1"8x 20 Mm 40/10 0,065
A2069A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. And WwnaHra 25 mMm i3 BHYTP. pi3bb. [1Y 25 18X 25 MM 40/10 0,069
A2071A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. ana wnaxra 30 MM i3 BHYTP. pi3b6. Y 25 1"8x 30 Mm 40/5 0,071
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Aptukyn /
Code
A2022A
A2026A
A2028A
A2030A
A2032A
A2034A
A2036A
A2038A
A2040-1A
A2040A
A2042A
A2044A
A2046A
A2048A
A2052A
A2068A
A2070A
A2078A
A2072A
A2074A
A2080A
A2082A
A2084A

HaiimeHyBaHHs /
Name

HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 6 M i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15

HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 8 M i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15

HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 10 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 12 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 14 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. 1Y 15
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 16 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 18 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 20 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 10 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 12 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 20
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 14 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 20
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 16 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 18 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 20 MM i3 30BH. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 25 MM i3 308H. pi3b6. Y 20
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 20 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. 1Y 25
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 25 MM i3 30BH. pi3bb. 1Y 25
HakiHeuH. nocun. mog. 25 MM i3 30BH. pi3b6. 1Y 25
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 30 MM i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 25
HakiHeuH. nocun. nog. 30 Mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. 1Y 25
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 32 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. 1Y 32
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 40 MM i3 30BH. pi3b6. 1Y 40
HakiHeuH. ans wnaHra 50 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 50

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"3x 6 MM
1/2"3x 8 Mm
1/2"3x 10 mm
1/2"3x12 mm
1/2"3x 14 mm
1/2"3x 16 Mm
1/2"3x 18 Mm
3/4"3x20 Mm
3/4"3x 10 Mm
3/4"3x 12 Mm
3/4"3x 14 Mm
3/4"3%x 16 MM
3/4"3x 18 Mm
3/4"3x20 Mm
3/4"3x25mMm
1"3x20 Mm
1"3x25MMm
1"3x 25 mMm
1"3x30 Mm
1"3x30 Mm
1 1/4"3x32mm
11/2"3x40Mm
2"3x50Mm

Hopwma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6Ka / Maxer / Box / Package

200/50
150/ 50
150/ 50
120/ 40
120/ 40
100/ 50
100/ 50
100/ 50
100/ 50
100/ 50
80/40
80/40
80/40
60/20
60/20
40/10
40/10
40/10
40/5
40/5

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,022
0,026
0,028
0,031
0,032
0,034
0,038
0,038
0,040
0,042
0,046
0,047
0,050
0,052
0,054
0,071
0,075
0,085
0,077
0,105
0,138
0,220
0,360
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HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
Aptukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHs / Po3mip / Hopma nak,, . / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopobika / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg

A2022A(HK) HakiHeuH. HiK. A1 WiaHra 6 MM i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 15 1/2"3x 6 MM 200/50 0,022
A2026A(HK) HakiHeuH. HiKk. A WiaHra 8 MM i3 30BH. pi3bb. 1Y 15 1/2"3x 8 mm 150/50 0,026
A2028A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 10 Mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. Y 15 1/2"3x 10 Mm 150/50 0,028
A2030A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 12 mm i3 308H. pi3b6. Y 15 1/2"3x12 Mm 120/40 0,031
A2032A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 14 mm i3 308H. pi3b6. Y 15 1/2"3x 14 Mm 120/40 0,032
A2034A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 16 mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. Y 15 1/2"3x 16 Mm 100/50 0,034
A2036A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaHra 18 mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. Y 15 1/2"3x 18 Mm 100/50 0,038
A2038A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 20 Mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. Y 15 3/4"3x20 Mm 100/50 0,038
A2040-1A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 10 Mm i3 308H. pi3bb. 1Y 20 3/4"3x 10 Mm 100/50 0,040
A2040A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 12 mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 20 3/4"3x 12 Mm 100/50 0,042
A2042A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 14 mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 20 3/4"3x 14 Mm 80/40 0,046
A2044A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaHra 16 mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 20 3/4"3x 16 MM 80/40 0,047
A2046A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaHra 18 mm i3 308H. pi3bb. 1Y 20 3/4"3x 18 MM 80/40 0,050
A2048A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 20 Mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. 1Y 20 3/4"3x20 Mm 60/20 0,052
A2052A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaHra 25 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 20 3/4"3x25Mm 60/20 0,054
A2068A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 20 Mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. Y 25 1"3x20 MM 40/10 0,071
A2070A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 25 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 25 1"3x25mMm 40/10 0,075
A2078A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. nocun. nog. 25 MM i3 30B. pi3bb. 1Y 25 1"3%x25 mMm 40/10 0,085
A2072A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 30 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. Y 25 1"3x 30 Mm 40/5 0,077
A2074A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. nocun. nog. 30 Mm i3 30B. pi3bb. Y 25 1"3x30 MM 40/5 0,105
A2080A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaHra 32 Mm i3 30BH. pi3bb. 1Y 32 1 1/4"3x32mm -/- 0,138
A2082A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 40 mm i3 30BH. pi3b6. 1Y 40 1 1/2"3x40mm -/- 0,220
A2084A(HK) HakiHeuH. Hik. Ans wnaxra 50 Mm i3 308H. pi3b6. 1Y 50 2"3x50Mm 24/4 0,360
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Mpami / Straight
Aptukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHsA /
Code Name

A05201A 3'egHaHHA TpybuUaTe ANA WnaHra npsame 6x6Mm
A05202A 3'enHaHHA TpybuaTe AN WnaHra npsame 8x8mm
A05203A 3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe Ana wnawra npsame 10x10Mm
A05204A 3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWiaHra npame 12x12mm
A05205A 3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnawra npame 14x14mm
A05206A 3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWiaHra npame 16x16mMm
A05207A 3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnawra npsame 18x18mm
A05208A 3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA Wwiakra npsame 20x20Mm
A05209A 3'eHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WiaHra npsame 25x25mMm
A05210A 3'enHaHHA TpybuUaTe AnA WiaHra npsame 32x32mMm

Po3mip /
Size
6x6MM L=46MMm
8x8Mmm L=46mm
10x10Mm L=46Mm
12x12mm L=52mm
14x14mm L=52mm
16x16MM L=52mm
18x18mm L=52mm
20x20mMm L=52mm
25x25mMm L=62mm
32x32mm L=86mm

Hopwma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6Ka / Maxer / Box / Package
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,008
0,011
0,016
0,023
0,031
0,041
0,047
0,058
0,095
0,180
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ety s

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

Aptukyn /
Code

A05201A(HK)
A05202A(HK)
A05203A(HK)
A05204A(HK)
A05205A(HK)
A05206A(HK)
A05207A(HK)
A05208A(HK)
A05209A(HK)
A05210A(HK)

HaiimeHyBaHHs /
Name

3'egHaHHA TpybUaTe ANA WNaHra npame Hik. 6X6MM

3'enHaHHA TpybuUaTe AN WnaHra npsame Hik. 8x8mm

3'egHaHHA TpybuUaTe AnA WiaHra npame Hik. 10x10mMm
3'egHaHHA TpybuUaTe AnA WiaHra npame Hik. 12x12mm
3'egHaHHA TpybuUaTe AnA WiaHra npame Hik. 14x14mm
3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WiaHra npame Hik. 16x16mMm
3'egHaHHA TpybuUaTe AnA WiaHra npame Hik. 18x18mm
3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WiaHra npame Hik. 20x20Mm
3'egHaHHA TpybuUaTe ANA WaHra npsame Hik. 25x25Mm
3'egHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WiaHra npame Hik. 32x32mm

Po3mip /
Size
6x6MM L=46MMm
8x8Mm L=46mMm
10x10Mm L=46Mm
12x12mm L=52mm
14x14mm L=52mm
16x16MM L=52mm
18x18mm L=52mm
20x20mMm L=52mm
25x25mMm L=62mm
32x32mm L=86mm

Hopwma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6Ka / Maxer / Box / Package
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,008
0,011
0,016
0,023
0,031
0,041
0,047
0,058
0,095
0,180
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ApTukyn /
Code
A05301A
A05302A
A05303A
A05304A
A05305A
A05306A
A05307A
A05308A
A05309A
A05310A
A05311A
A05312A
A05313A
A05314A
A05315A
A05316A
A05317A
A05318A
A05319A
A05320A
A05321A

N

HaiimenyBanHs /
Name

3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nepexigHe 8Xx6mMm
3'epHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nepexigHe 10x6mMm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wWnaHra nepexigHe 10x8mm
3'epHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nepexigHe 12x8mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnawra nepexigHe 12x10mMm
3'epHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nepexigHe 14x8mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnawra nepexigHe 14x10mMm
3'epHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wWiakra nepexigHe 14x12mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnaHra nepexigHe 16x10Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wWiakra nepexigHe 16x12mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnaHra nepexigHe 16x14mm
3'epHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wWiakra nepexigHe 18x12mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnaHra nepexigHe 18x14mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWiaHra nepexigHe 18x16mMm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnawra nepexigHe 20x14mm
3'epHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wiawra nepexigHe 20x16Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wnawra nepexigHe 20x18mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA wiakra nepexigHe 25x18mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nepexigHe 25x20Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWiaHra nepexigHe 32x20Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nepexigHe 32x25mm

re ¢

Po3mip /
Size
8x6MM L=46MMm
10x6MM L=46mMMm
10x8Mm L=46mMm
12x8Mm L=50mMm
12x10Mm L=50mMm
14x8Mm L=50mMm
14x10Mm L=50mm
14x12Mm L=52mm
16x10MM L=52mm
16x12Mm L=52mm
16x14Mm L=52mm
18x12Mm L=52mm
18x14mMm L=52mm
18x16MM L=52mm
20x14mm L=52mm
20x16MM L=52mm
20x18mm L=52mm
25x18mm L=58mm
25x20mMM L=58mm
32x20MM L=7Tmm
32x25mMm L=75mm

Hopwma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
KopobKa / Maxer / Box / Package

/-
.
.
/-
.
/-
.
_/-
.
.
/-
/-
e
_/-
.
/-
.
.
.
.
.

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,010
0,013
0,014
0,019
0,020
0,024
0,027
0,028
0,032
0,034
0,037
0,038
0,042
0,045
0,049
0,053
0,055
0,080
0,084
0,141
0,151



3’€ AHAHHA TPYBYATE ANA WIAHIA / TUBE CONNECTION FOR HOSE

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTukyn /
Code

A05301A(HK)
A05302A(HK)
A05303A(HK)
A05304A(HK)
A05305A(HK)
A05306A(HK)
A05307A(HK)
A05308A(HK)
A05309A(HK)
A05310A(HK)
A05311A(HK)
A05312A(HK)
A05313A(HK)
A05314A(HK)
A05315A(HK)
A05316A(HK)
A05317A(HK)
A05318A(HK)
A05319A(HK)
A05320A(HK)
A05321A(HK)

¥ 7 72T 27X
HalimeHyBaHHs / Po3mip /
Name Size

3'efHaHHA TpybuUaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 8Xx6mMm
3'efHaHHA Tpy6uUaTe AnA WwWnaHra nep. Hik.10X6Mm
3'efHaHHA Tpy6uUaTe AnA wWnaHra nep. Hik. 10x8mm
3'efHaHHA Tpy6uaTe AnA WwWnaHra nep. Hik. 12x8mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA Wnakra nep. Hik. 12x10Mm
3'efHaHHA Tpy6uaTe AnA WwWnaHra nep. Hik. 14x8mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nep. Hik.14x10Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik.14x12mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nnep. Hik.16x10Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 16x12mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnaHra nep. Hik.16x14mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 18x12mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA Wnakra nep. Hik. 18x14mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 18x16mMm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA Wwnakra nep. Hik. 20x14mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 20x16Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WwWnakra nep. Hik. 20x18mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 25x18mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA Wnakra nep. Hik. 25x20Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybuaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 32x20Mm
3'efHaHHA TpybUaTe AnA WnaHra nep. Hik. 32x25mMm

8x6MM L=46MMm
10x6MM L=46MMm
10x8Mm L=46MMm
12x8Mm L=50mm
12x10Mm L=50mMm
14x8Mm L=50mMm
14x10Mm L=50mMm
14x12Mm L=52mm
16x10MM L=52mm
16x12Mm L=52mm
16x14MMm L=52mm
18x12Mm L=52mm
18x14mMm L=52mm
18x16MM L=52mm
20x14mm L=52mm
20x16mMM L=52mm
20x18mm L=52mm
25x18mm L=58mm
25x20mMm L=58mm
32x20MM L=7Tmm
32x25mMm L=75mm

Hopwma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

KopobKa / Maxer / Box / Package
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,010
0,013
0,014
0,019
0,020
0,024
0,027
0,028
0,032
0,034
0,037
0,038
0,042
0,045
0,049
0,053
0,055
0,080
0,084
0,141
0,151
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ApTukyn /
Code
A05405A
A05549A
A05517A
A05516A
A05518A
A05404A
A05514A
A05512A
AO05511A
A05513A
A05403A
A05509A
A05507A
A05506A
A05508A
A05402A
A05504A
A05502A
A05503A
A05501A
A05401A

HaiimenyBanHs /
Name

TpinHuK pna wnatra 14x14x14mm
TpinHMK ona wnadra 14x14x12mm
TpinHMK ona wnadra 14x12x12mm
TpinHuK pna wnadra 14x12x14mm
TpinHKK gna wnadra 12x14x12mm
TpinHMK gnA wnadra 12x12x12mm
TpinHuK gna wnadra 12x12x10mMm
TpinHuK gna wnadra 12x10x10mMm
TpinHuK gna wnadra 12x10x12mm
TpinHuK gna wnadra 10x12x10mMm
TpinHuK gna wnadra 10x10x10mMm
TpinHuK gnAa wnadra 10x10x8mm
TpinHuK gna wnadra 10x8x8mm
TpinHuK gnAa wnadra 10x8x10mMm
TpinHKK gnAa wnadra 8x10x8mm
TpinHKK gnA wnaHra 8x8x8mm
TpiNHKK gnA wnaHra 8x8x6mm
TpiNHKK ANA WwnaHra 8x6x6mMm
TpiNHKK BNA WwnaHra 6x8x6mMm
TpiNHKK oNA wnaHra 8x6x8mm
TPiNHKK BNA WnaHra 6x6x6mMm

Po3mip /
Size
14x14x14Mm
14x14x12Mm
14x12x12Mm
14x12x14Mm
12x14x12Mm
12x12x12Mm
12x12x10Mm
12x10x10Mm
12x10x12Mm
10x12x10Mm
10x10x10MMm
10x10x8Mmm
10x8x8mMm
10x8x10Mm
8x10x8mm
8x8x8mm
8x8x6MM
8X6X6MM
6X8X6MM
8X6x8MMm
6X6X6MM

Hopwma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
KopobKa / Maxer / Box / Package

/-
.
.
/-
.
/-
.
_/-
.
.
/-
/-
e
_/-
.
/-
.
.
.
.
.

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,048
0,048
0,048
0,048
0,048
0,046
0,046
0,046
0,046
0,046
0,026
0,026
0,026
0,026
0,026
0,023
0,023
0,023
0,023
0,023
0,023



TPINHUKW ANA WIAHTA / TEE FOR HOSE

——

Ny

. A —
ApTtukyn / HaiimenyBaHHs /

Code Name
A05405A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHWi 14x14x14mm
A05549A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHWUi 14x14x12mm
A05517A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WwnaHra HikenboBaHui 14x12x12mm
A05516A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHWUi 14x12x14mm
AO05518A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WwnaHra HikenboBaHun 12x14x12mm
A05404A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHWi 12x12x12mm
A05514A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA wnaHra HikenboBaHui 12x12x10mMm
A05512A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA wnaHra HikenboBaHui 12x10x10mMm
A05511A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA wnaHra HikenboBaHun 12x10x12mm
A05513A(HK) TpiNHKK AnA wnaHra HikenboBaHui 10x12x10mMm
A05403A(HK) TpiHKK gnA wnaHra HikenboBaHui 10x10x10mMm
A05509A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA wWnaHra HikenboBaHui 10x10x8mMm
A05507A(HK) TPiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHWi 10x8x8Mm
A05506A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WwnaHra HikenboBaHui 10x8x10mMm
A05508A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHWi 8x10x8Mm
A05402A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHWA 8x8x8Mm
A05504A(HK) TPiNHKK ANA WNaHra HikenboBaHNA 8X8X6MM
A05502A(HK) TPiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHW 8X6X6MM
A05503A(HK) TPiNHKK ANA WNaHra HiKeNnboBaHNA 6X8X6MM
A05501A(HK) TpiNHKK ANA WnaHra HikenboBaHW 8X6x8Mm
A05401A(HK) TPiNHKK ANA WNaHra HiKeNboBaHNA 6X6X6MM

-
Gl < P Lk

Posmip / Hopma nak,, wr. /Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /

Size KopobKa / Maxer / Box / Package Weight, kg
14x14x14Mm -/- 0,048
14x14x12Mm -/- 0,048
14x12x12Mm -/- 0,048
14x12x14Mm -/- 0,048
12x14x12Mm -/- 0,048
12x12x12Mm -/- 0,046
12x12x10Mm -/- 0,046
12x10x10Mm -/- 0,046
12x10x12Mm -/- 0,046
10x12x10Mm -/- 0,046
10x10x10MMm -/- 0,026
10x10x8Mm -/- 0,026
10x8x8mm -/- 0,026
10x8x10Mm -/- 0,026
8x10x8Mmm -/- 0,026
8x8x8mMm -/- 0,023
8x8x6MM -/- 0,023
8X6X6MM -/- 0,023
6X8X6MM -/- 0,023
8X6x8MMm -/- 0,023
6X6X6MM -/- 0,023




BJ/IM3
®

ApTtukyn / HanmeHyBaHHsA / Po3smip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr/
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
A1201A KoHTpramka L =9 [y 15 172" 300/ 100 0,019
A1209A KoHTpraiika wari6a Ay 15 1/2" 150/ 50 0,014
A1215A KoHTpramka L=6,5 ly 15 1/2" 300/ 100 0,014
A1202A KoHTprawka L =9 [ly 20 3/4" 150/50 0,030
A1210A KoHTpraiika waii6a fy 20 3/4" 200/50 0,021
A1216A KoHTprawka L =7 ly 20 3/4" 100/ 50 0,023
A1203A KoHTpramka L= 11 fly 25 1" 100/50 0,060
A1211A KoHTpraiika wari6a [y 25 1" 120/ 40 0,031

A1217A KoHTpraika L =9 [ly 25 1" 120/40 0,048



KOHTPIFAVKW, KOHTPTANKU LABU / LOCK NUT, LOCK NUT WASHER

KOHTPTAMKA KOHTPTAMKA LLUANBA

s

N

S
_/

ah

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHA / Posmip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /

Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
A1201A(HK) KoHTpraiika L = 9 Hik. fly 15 1/2" 300/ 100 0,019
A1209A(HK) KoHTpraiika wari6a Hik. [y 15 1/2" 150/ 50 0,014
A1215A(HK) KoHTpraiika L = 6,5 Hik. [ly 15 1/2" 300/ 100 0,014
A1202A(HK) KoHtprarika L = 9 Hik. fly 20 3/4" 150/ 50 0,030
A1210A(HK) KoHTprariika warba Hik. fly 20 3/4" 200/50 0,021
A1216A(HK) KoHTpraiika L = 7 Hik. fly 20 3/4" 100/50 0,023
A1203A(HK) Kontprarka L = 11 Hik. [ly 25 1" 100/50 0,060
A1211A(HK) KoHTpraiika wari6a Hik. [y 25 1" 120/ 40 0,031
A1217A(HK) KoHTpraiika L = 9 Hik. fly 25 1" 120/40 0,048
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Aptukyn /
Code
A3604A
A3605A
A3606A
A3614A
A3615A
A3616A
A3624A
A3625A
A3626A
A3664A
A3665A
A3666A
A3674A
A3675A
A3676A
A3684A
A3685A
A3686A

HarimeHyBaHHs /
Name

3riH Tpy6HMI 80MMm. lly 15
3riH Tpy6HMI 100MMm. [y 15
3riH Tpy6HMI 125mMm. [y 15
3riH Tpy6HMI 80Mm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6HMI 100MMm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6HMI 25mMm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6HMIn 80MMm. [y 25
3riH Tpy6HMI 100MMm. [y 25
3riH TPy6HMI 125MmMm. [ly 25
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 80mMMm. [y 15
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 100MMm. ly 15
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 125Mm. [ly 15
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 80mMM. [ly 20
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 100MMm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 25MM. [ly 20
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 80mMMm. [ly 25
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 100MMm. [y 25
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 125MMm. [ly 25

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"x 80
1/2"x 100
1/2"x 125
3/4"x 80
3/4"x 100
3/4"x 125
1"x 80
1"x 100
1"x 125
1/2"x 80
1/2"x 100
1/2"x 125
3/4"x 80
3/4"x 100
3/4"x 125
1"x 80
1"x 100
1"x 125

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package

-/-
_/-
-/-
_/-
-/-
_/-
-/-
_/-
-/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,071
0,089
0,110
0,115
0,141
0,173
0,170
0,210
0,260
0,127
0,145
0,166
0,197
0,223
0,255
0,325
0,365
0,415



3rH TPYBHUW, 3TH TPYBHWUW B 360PI / PIPE BEND, PIPE BEND ASSEBLY

3rH TPYBHUI

HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated

ApTtukyn /
Code
A3604A(HK)
A3605A (HK)
A3606A (HK)
A3614A (HK)
A3615A (HK)
A3616A (HK)
A3624A (HK)
A3625A (HK)
A3626A (HK)
A3664A (HK)
A3665A (HK)
A3666A (HK)
A3674A (HK)
A3675A (HK)
A3676A (HK)
A3684A (HK)
A3685A (HK)
A3686A (HK)

HaimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

3riH Tpy6HMIn 80Mm. ly 15
3riH Tpy6HMI 100MMm. [y 15
3riH Tpy6HMI 125mMm. ly 15
3riH Tpy6HM 80MMm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6HMI 100MMm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6HMI 25MMm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6HMI 80MMm. ly 25
3riH Tpy6HMI 100MMm. ly 25
3riH Tpy6HMI 125mMm. ly 25
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 80mMMm. [ly 15
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 100MMm. [y 15
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 125MMm. [y 15
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 80MMm. [y 20
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 100MM. [y 20
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 25mMm. [ly 20
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 80mMM. [ly 25
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 100MMm. [y 25
3riH Tpy6. B 36. 125MMm. [ly 25

KOHTPTAMKA

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"x 80
1/2"x 100
1/2"x 125
3/4"x 80
3/4"x 100
3/4"x 125
1"x 80
1”x 100
1"x 125
1/2"x 80
1/2"x 100
1/2"x 125
3/4"x 80
3/4"x 100
3/4"x 125
1"x 80
1"x 100
1"x 125

MYOTA
2
AN L] |
F 7
Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /
Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg

-/- 0,071
=//= 0,089
-/- 0,110
-/- 0,115
-/- 0,141
-/- 0,173
-/- 0,170
=//= 0,210
-/- 0,260
=//= 0,127
-/- 0,145
=//= 0,166
-/- 0,197
=//= 0,223
-/- 0,255
=//= 0,325
-/- 0,365
== 0,415
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riib3v ana AATHUKIB TEMIMEPATYPW/SLEEVES FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

ApTtukyn /

Code
A07011A
A07012A
A07013A
A07014A
A07015A
A07016A
A07017A
A07018A
A07019A
A07020A
A07021A
A07022A
A07023A
A07024A
A07025A

3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.

1

HaimeHyBaHHs /
Name

rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm
rinb3a fly 15xM10;5.5mm

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"3 L=20mMm
1/2"3 L=30mMm
1/2"3 L=40mMm
1/2"3 L=50mMm
1/2"3 L=60mMm
1/2"3 L=70mMm
1/2"3 L=80mm
1/2"3 L=90mMm
1/2"3 L=100mMm
1/2"3 L=110mm
1/2"3 L=120mm
1/2"3 L=130mm
1/2"3 L=140mm
1/2"3 L=150mm
1/2"3 L=160mMm

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-
_/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,048
0,052
0,055
0,058
0,062
0,066
0,069
0,072
0,075
0,078
0,081
0,085
0,089
0,093
0,098
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rib3v anAa AATHYHUKIB TEMMNEPATYPWU/SLEEVES FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

ApTtukyn /
Code
b07211A
b07212A
b07213A
b07214A
b07215A
b07216A
b07217A
b07218A
B07219A
507220A
b07221A
b07222A
b07223A
b07224A
B07225A

3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.
3aH.

HanmeHyBaHHsA /

Name
rinb3a [y 15x7mm
rinb3a [ly 15x7mm
rinb3a [y 15x7mm
rinb3a [ly 15x7mm
rinb3a [y 15x7mm
rinb3a [ly 15x7mm
rinb3a [y 15x7mm
rinb3a [ly 15x7mm
rinb3a [y 15x7mm
rinb3a [ly 15x7mm
rinb3a [y 15x7mm
rinb3a [ly 15x7mm
rinb3a [y 15x7mm
rinb3a [ly 15x7mm
rinb3a [y 15x7mm

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"3 L=20mMm
1/2"3 L=30mMm
1/2"3 L=40mMm
1/2"3 L=50mMm
1/2"3 L=60mMm
1/2"3 L=70mMm
1/2"3 L=80mm
1/2"3 L=90mMm
1/2"3 L=100mMm
1/2"3 L=110mm
1/2"3 L=120mm
1/2"3 L=130mm
1/2"3 L=140mm
1/2"3 L=150mm
1/2"3 L=160mMm

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Kopobka / Maker / Box / Package
-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,058
0,062
0,065
0,068
0,072
0,076
0,079
0,082
0,085
0,088
0,091
0,095
0,099
0,103
0,110
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AETAJII ANA HACOCHUX CTAHLLIN / PARTS FOR PUMPING STATIONS

ApTtukyn / HarnmeHyBaHHA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr/
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
b2237A M’'ATepHUK ANA HaCOCHOT CTaHLi 1"x1/4" -/- 0,230

BIABIO HAKNAQHUIA TPYBHUN / PIPE CONSIGNMENT TAP (INSERT)

Aptukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHs / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /

Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
B3801A BigBin HaknagHun Tpy6Hun fly 15 1/2" 20/5 0,196
Bb3802A BigBig HaknagHun Tpy6HuUn [y 20 3/4" 15/5 0,206

B3803A BigBin HaknagHun Tpy6Huin fly 25 1" 15/5 0,240



IUTYLUEP 3INBHUW (BPI3AHHA ANA EMHOCTI) / DRAIN NOZZLE

Aptukyn / HaiimenyBaHHs / Po3smip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
B5101A LWryuep 3nmBHUiA (Bpi3. Ana emH.) Ay 15 1/2" 50/10 0,095
B5102A Ltyuep 3nmBHUi (Bpi3. ana emH.) [y 20 3/4" 40/10 0,112
B5103A LWryuep 3nmBHUiA (Bpi3. Ana emH.) Ay 25 1" -/- 0,165
B5104A Ltyuep 3nmBHUiA (Bpi3. ANnA eMH.) [y 32 1"1/4" -/- 0,280
B5105A LWryuep 3nmBHUi (Bpi3. ana emH.) ly 40 1"1/2" -/- 0,415
B5106A Lryuep 3nmBHUi (Bpi3. ana emH.) y 50 2" -/- 0,740
HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
Aptukyn/ HalimeHyBaHHA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maket / Box / Package Weight, kg
B5101A(HK)  LTyuep Hik. 3nuBHUI (Bpi3. ana emH.) Oy 15 1/2" 50/10 0,095
B5102A(HK)  LUTyuep HiK. 3nuBHWUIA (Bpi3. ANA emH.) [y 20 3/4" 40/10 0,112
B5103A(HK)  LTyuep Hik. 3nnBHUI (Bpi3. ana emH.) dy 25 1" -/- 0,165
B5104A(HK)  LUTyuep HiK. 3nuBHWIA (BPi3. ANA eMH.) [y 32 171/4" == 0,280
B5105A(HK)  LTyuep Hik. 3nuBHUN (Bpi3. AnA emH.) [y 40 171/2" -/- 0415
B5106A(HK)  LUTyuep HiK. 3nuBHWUIA (BPi3. ANA eMH.) [y 50 2" == 0,740
NMATPYBOK EKCLUEHTPUKOBWUW / ECCENTRIC REDUCER
ApTtukyn / HailimeHyBaHHsA / Po3mip / Hopma nak,, wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6xa / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
A3201A MaTpy6ok ekcy. L = 42 gna Hact. 3miw. ly 203x 153 3/4"3x1/2"3 80/20 0,049
HikenboBaHi / Nickel-plated
Aptukyn/ HalimeHyBaHHsA / Po3mip / Hopma nak,, wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
A3201A(HK)  MaTpy6ok Hik. ekcw. L =42 ans HacT. 3miw. y 203x 153 3/4"3x1/2"3 80/20 0,049
KPAHU PALAIATOPHI KYTOBI / CORNER RADIATOR FAUCET
Aptukyn / HanmeHyBaHHs / Po3zmip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. Bara, kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
B1158A KpaH papiatopHuin kytosun fly 15 172" -/- 0,180
B1160A KpaH papiatopHui kytoBuin Hx. ly 15 1/2" =//= 0,165






BEHTWJ1I 3AMNIPHI MY®DTOBI / VALVE SHUT-OFF COUPLING

BeHTunb 3anipHnn my$pToBMi - Le BUA 3anipHOI apMaTypy, WO 3aCTOCOBYETbCA B KOMYHaslb-
HO-MepeXeBUuX, TEXHONOTIYHMX Ta NapoBux TpybonpoBoaax 06’ekTiB. Poboue cepepoBuLle: BoAa,
napa Ta iHLWi HearpecuBHi pianHW 3 Temnepatypoto He 6inbwe 75C° ana seHTunis 1563p, i go +225C°
AnA seHtunis 1561n, npn HomiHanbHOMY TUcKy 1.6 MIMA.

Bca cepia BeHTUnNIB TOpriBenbHOI Mapky «VA» BUTOTOBNAETbCA METOAOM rapsyoro o6’eMHOro
LWTaMNyBaHHA 3 NaTyHHOrO NpyTa BnacHoro BMpobHuutea mapkm CW617N. BeHTuni He npu3HayeHi
ANA 3aCTOCYBaHHA B TpybonpoBoax Npu TpaHCNOPTYBaHHI MOPCbKOI, MiHepanbHoi abo miHepani-
30BaHOI BOAM Ta PiAKMX Xap4yOBUX NPOAYKTIB.

A shut-off coupled valve is a type of shut-off devices used in utility, technological and steam
pipelines of facilities. Working environment: water, steam and other non-aggressive liquids with
a temperature of no higher than 75°C for 15B3r valves, and up to + 225°C for 15B1p valves, at a
nominal pressure of 1.6 MPA.

The entire series of VA valves is manufactured by hot forging from a brass rod of our own pro-
duction, mark CW617N. The valves are not intended to be used in pipelines that transport sea,
mineral or saline water and liquid food.



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
B1111A
B1112A
B1122A
B1127A
B1126A
B1128A

HaiimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

KnanaH 3anipHin mydToBuii (BeHTUb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUNb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydToBuii (BeHTUNb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUb

Ay 15
Ay 20
Ay 25
Ay 32
Ay 40
Ay 50

=L L

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

Y

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ika / Maket / Box / Package
20/5
15/5
8/2
10/1
8/1
5/1

* 15B3p - pob6oua Temnepartypa pignHu He Ginbue 75 °C, npy HoMiHanbHOMy TucKy 1.6 MIMA.
* 15B3p - working temperature of the liquid is not higher than 75 C° at a nominal pressure of 1.6 MPA.

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,167
0,216
0,360
0,790
0,990
1,450



BEHTWJI 3AMIPHI MY®TOBI (BOAA) / A SHUT-OFF VALVE (WATER)

(ALl Z T LT




BAM3

VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
B1811MA
b1812MA
B1813MA
b1823MA
B51822MA
Bb1824MA

BEHTWNbHI rONOBKM (KPAHBYKCH) ANA BEHTINIB 1563P BOJA 10 75 PO 3 MAXOBUKOM

FAUCET STEM WITH HANDWHEEL (WATER)

BeHT. ron
BeHT. ron
BeHT. ron
BeHT. ron
BeHT. ron
BeHT. ron

HanmeHyBaHHs /
Name

.ana BeHT. 1563p3max. M20x 1,5 iy 15
. 4nA BeHT. 1563p 3 max. M 24 x 1,5 ly 20
.ana BeHT. 1563p 3 max. M 30 x 1,5 ly 25
. 4nA BeHT. 1563p 3 max. M 39 x 1,5 ly 32
. ana BeHT. 1563p 3 max. M 45 x 1,5 ly 40
. 4na BeHT. 1563p 3 max. M 52 x 2 [ly 50

Po3mip /
Size
172"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

o

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
50/10
40/10
15/5
5/1
5/1
3/1

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,073
0,082
0,124
0,350
0,418
0,522



BEHTWbHITONIOBKW (KPAHBYKCW) ANA BEHTWNIB 1563P BOAA A0 75 PO

FAUCET STEM WITHOUT HANDWHEEL (WATER)

ApTtukyn / HainmeHyBaHHs / Posmip /  Hopma nak., wr./Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
B1811A BeHT. ron. gna seHt. 1563p M 20 x 1,5 Ay 15 1/2" 60/10 0,062
B1812A BeHT. ron. gna BeHt. 1563p M 24 x 1,5 Oy 20 3/4" 50/10 0,071
B1813A BeHT. ron. gna seHt. 1563p M 30 x 1,5 Ay 25 1” 30/ 10 0,100
b1823A BeHT. ron. gna BeHt. 1563p M 39 x 1,5 y 32 11/4" 10/5 0,300
b1822A BeHT. ron. gna seHt. 1563p M 45 x 1,5 Oy 40 11/2" 10/5 0,371

b1824A BeHT. ron. gna seHt. 1563p M 52 x 2 [ly 50 2" 5/1 0,475




BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTukyn /
Code
B1111MA
B1112MA
B1122MA
B1127MA
B1126MMA
Bb1128MMA

HaiimeHyBaHHsA /
Name

KnanaH 3anipHin mydToBuii (BeHTUb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUNb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydToBuii (BeHTUNb
KnanaH 3anipHin mydtoBuii (BeHTUb

Ay 15
Ay 20
Ay 25
Ay 32
Ay 40
Ay 50

=L L

Po3mip /
Size
1/2"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

o

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
20/5
15/5
8/5
10/1
8/1
5/1

*15B61p - po6oua Temnepartypa pignHu abo napa He 6inbiue 225 °C, npy HOMiHanbHOMY TUCKY 1.6 MIA.
*1561p - working temperature of the liquid is not higher than 225 C° at a nominal pressure of 1.6 MPA.

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,168
0,220
0,360
0,790
0,990
1,450



BEHTWJ1I 3AMIPHI MYOTOBI (MAPA) / A SHUT-OFF VALVE (STEAM)
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BAM3

VA

ApTtukyn /
Code
B1811MMA
B1812MMA
B1813MMA
B1823MMA
B1822IMMA
B1824MMA

BEHTUNbHI rONOBKH (KPAHBYKCH) ANA BEHTIANIB 1561P MAPA 0 225 NP0 3 MAXOBUKOM

FAUCET STEM WITH HANDWHEEL (STEAM)

BeHT.ron
BeHT. ron
BeHT.ron
BeHT. ron
BeHT.ron
BeHT. ron

HanmeHyBaHHsA /
Name

.anaBeHT. 15b1p 3 max. M 20 x 1,5 iy 15
.4na BeHT. 1561p 3 max. M 24 x 1,5 ly 20
.ana BeHT. 1561p 3 max. M 30 x 1,5 ly 25
.4na BeHT. 1561p 3 max. M 39 x 1,5 ly 32
.4na BeHT. 1561p 3 max. M 45 x 1,5 ly 40
. 4na BeHT. 1561p 3 max. M 52 x 2 [ly 50

Po3mip /
Size
172"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

o

Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.

Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package
50/10
40/10
15/5
5/1
5/1
3/1

Bara, kr /
Weight, kg
0,073
0,082
0,124
0,350
0,418
0,522



BEHTWNbHI TONOBKW (KPAHBYKCW) ANA BEHTWNIB 1561P MAPA 10 225 PO

FAUCET STEM WITHOUT HANDWHEEL (STEAM)

ApTtukyn / HanmeHyBaHHs / Posmip /  Hopma nak., wr./Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
B1811MNA BeHT. ron. ana BeHT. 1561pM 20 x 1,5 iy 15 1/2" 60/10 0,062
B1812MA BeHT. ron. ana BeHT. 1561p M 24 x 1,5 ly 20 3/4" 50/10 0,071
B1813MA BeHT. ron. ana BeHT. 1561p M 30 x 1,5 fly 25 1” 30/ 10 0,100
b1823MA BeHT. ron. ana BeHT. 1561p M 39 x 1,5 ly 32 11/4" 10/5 0,300
b1822MA BeHT. ron. ana seHT. 1561p M 45 x 1,5 ly 40 11/2" 10/5 0,371

b1824MA BeHT. ron. ana BeHT. 1561p M 52 x 2 ly 50 2" 5/1 0,475




BJ/IM3

®
VA




KPAH BOAOPO3BIPHU KPH15 (KB-15) / WATER HYDRANT KPH15

ApTukyn / HailimeHyBaHHs / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
B52401A KpaH Bogopo36ipHuin KpH15 (KB-15) Oy 15 1/2" 10/1 0,179

roOJ1IOBKU BEHTWJ1bHI ANA 3MILWWYBAYA / MIXER HEADWORK

ApTukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHA / Posmip / Hopma nak., wr. /Pack. standard, pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /

Code Name Size Kopo6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg
Bb1395KMA [on. BEHT. B KOMMNEKTI 2 WIT. ANA X0, Ta rap. BOAM M18x 1 10/2 0,169
b1395A BeHT. ronoBka Ans 3milL. 3 6eKOHITOBMM YLLiNbH. M18x 1 100/10 0,057

91






MOXEMHI BEHTWUJI / FIRE VALVES

MoXKeXHUIM BEHTWUIb - KanaH 3anipHui MypTOBMIN 3aCTOCOBYETHCA B CUCTEMAX BHYTPILLUHbOMO
NPOTUMOXEXXHOIO BOAONPOBOAY XUTNOBUX i 0dicHUX ByaiBenb, Ana ynpasniHHA NOAayeo BOAM 3
Temnepatypoto o 50 °C. CToBifcoTKOBa NepeBipka rotoBux BUpo6iB Ha BUMPOOYyBanbHOMY CTEHAI
3a HOMiHanbHoro Tucky 1.6 MIMNA rapaHTye BUCOKY HafiHICTb NPOAYKLUil.

The fire hydrant - shut-off coupled valve is used in the systems of the internal fire-fighting water
supply of residential and office buildings; it is used to control the water supply with a temperature
of up to 50 °C. One-hundred-percent check of the finished products on a test table at a nominal
pressure of 1.6 MPA provides high product reliability.



BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn / HaiimeHyBaHHA / Posmip / Hopma nak., wr./Pack. standard,pcs. ~ Bara, Kr /
Code Name Size Kopob6ka / Maker / Box / Package Weight, kg

B1130A KnanaH 3anipHuii mydToBuii KyT. 50 B X 50 3 2"BXx2"3KyT 5/1 1,465

B1134A KnanaH 3anipHuii My$ToBuin KyT. 25 B X 25 3 1"Bx1"3 8/2 1,197

* poboua Temnepartypa pignHu He 6inble 50 °C, Npu HOMiHanbHOMY TUCKY 1.6 MIA.
* working temperature of the liquid is not higher than 50 C° at a nominal pressure of 1.6 MPA.



NOMEXHWUIA BEHTWU/Ib MY®TOBUIA KYTOBWI / CORNER FIRE HYDRANT (VALVE)

yorrry.
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BJ/IM3

®
VA

ApTtukyn / HainmeHyBaHHsA / Po3mip / Hopma nak., wr. / Pack. standard, pcs.
Code Name Size Kopobka / Maket / Box / Package

B1119A KnanaH 3anipHuin mydToBuin 158 x 15 3 1/2"8x1/2"3 20/5

B1123A KnanaH 3anipHuin mydTosui 20 B x 20 3 3/4"Bx3/4"3 15/5

B1129A KnanaH 3anipHuin mydTosuin 50 B x 50 3 2"Bx2"3 5/1

* po6oua Temnepatypa piguHu He 6inble 50 °C, npy HoMiHanbHOMY TUCKy 1.6 MITA.
* working temperature of the liquid is not higher than 50 C° at a nominal pressure of 1.6 MPA.

Bara, kr/
Weight, kg
0,168
0,225
1,465



NOXEXXHUW BEHTUJIb MY®TOBUI / FIRE HYDRANT (VALVE)




Instagram Telegram vimz.com

PJSC "Verkhnyodniprovsky MPAT «BepxHbOAHINPOBCbKWIA

foundry and mechanical plant" NBapHO-MEXaHIYHNIA 3aBO»
Verkhnyodniprovsk, st. Yabluneva, 187/A M. BepxHbOAHINpOBCHK, ByN. AGnyHeBa, 187/A
Phone: +38 (067) 626-35-35 Ten.: +38 (067) 626-35-35  office@vimz.com




